
00-Cat22-23 Cover Form_FIN.indd   100-Cat22-23 Cover Form_FIN.indd   1 11/22/21   1:15 PM11/22/21   1:15 PM



§	� CO2 removed annually based on 34.6 lbs. estimated per tree. Number provided by our  
tree-planting partner, Trees for the Future. Visit trees.org for more info. 

‡	� Estimates created using the Environmental Paper Network Paper Calculator v4.0 and our 
2021 production numbers. In addition to the number of trees used, the calculator estimates 
the amount of CO2 generated by paper usage. 2022 production activities are estimated to 
generate 1,550 tons of CO2. Visit papercalculator.org for more info. 

We honor the Earth and 
are actively offsetting the 
environmental impact of our 
publishing business. Amber 
Lotus has been planting 

trees since 2008 to offset our carbon 
footprint and resource usage. 

As of January 2022, we have planted 
1,100,000 trees through our partnership with 
Trees for the Future. Each year we plant more 
than 20 times the number of trees used to 
create our products.

TREE-PLANTING UPDATE

2,200
Estimated trees‡ used  
to create our 2023 
products and catalog

50,000
Trees we pledge to plant  
in 2022 — more than 20x  
our estimated usage

1,100,000
Trees planted  
as of January 2022

19,030
Tons of CO2 removed 
annually§ — more than 10x  
our estimated generation‡ 

=

We approach every design with 
attention to detail and care as we work 
with wisdom teachers and talented 
artists from around the world. Our desire 
is to create products that illuminate the 
sacred dimensions of everyday life — 
mindfulness, healthy living, creativity, 
and earth awareness. 

•  Achieves a carbon-negative status with our tree-planting initiative 

• � Chooses Forest Stewardship Council® (FSC®) Certified Mixed Source  
Paper and soy-based inks for our products 

•  Owned by a husband-and-wife team based in Portland, Oregon

• � Showcases the texts of teachers and authors such as Thich Nhat Hanh, 
Pema Chödrön, Eckhart Tolle, Mark Nepo, and Ram Dass

• � Features exceptional work by artists such as Katie Daisy, Geninne 
Zlatkis, Elizabeth Olwen, Catrin Welz-Stein, and Meera Lee Patel

“There are two ways of spreading light:  
to be the candle or the mirror that ref lects it.” 

— Edith Wharton

PROJECTED AVAILABILITY DATES (Dates may vary due to global shipping and resource issues): 

17-month desk pads and planners: May 2022  •  All other calendars and planners: July 2022

AMBER LOTUS PUBLISHING: A MISSION-DRIVEN COMPANY

00-Cat22-23 Cover Form_FIN.indd   200-Cat22-23 Cover Form_FIN.indd   2 11/22/21   1:15 PM11/22/21   1:15 PM



FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

C O N T E N T S
Artist collections����������������������2–7
Puzzle�����������������������������������������������2
Hardcover deluxe planner���������8
Desk pad calendars���������������������8
Planner stickers�����������������������������9
Weekly planners�������������������9–14
Wall calendars��������������������15–39
Mini calendars���������������������40–41
Engagement calendar��������������41
Coloring books���������������������������42
Books & journals������������������������43
Greeting cards��������������������44–61
Holiday card boxed sets���������46
Cards by occasion index�����62
Product index�������������������62–63
Sales & distribution�������������������64

NEW PUZZLE 
By Katie Daisy (p. 2)

NEW Greeting Cards
(pp. 44–45)

NEW 2023 WALL CALENDARS & PLANNERS

Download a PDF of this catalog: 
amberlotus.com/2023.pdf

2022-23-Artists.indd   12022-23-Artists.indd   1 11/22/21   3:31 PM11/22/21   3:31 PM



80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

2 • artist collections

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

31 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31 1 July 2022

S M T W T F S

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

September 2022

S M T W T F S

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30

August Bank Holiday (Scotland)

Civic Holiday (Canada)

Lughnasa
First quarter moon  

7:06 am EDT

Full moon  
9:36 pm EDT

Last quarter moon  
12:36 am EDT National Honey Bee Day

Women’s Equality Day
New moon  

4:17 am EDT

Summer Bank Holiday (UK)

Katie Daisy Jigsaw Puzzle:  
Lost in a Daydream
Puzzle your way through a lush landscape filled with colorful 
wildflowers and fluttering butterflies. Katie Daisy’s charming 
watercolor and acrylic paintings capture the beauty of a life 
lived in harmony with nature. Her rural upbringing—drenched 
with lilacs, sun, and the songs of goldfinches—has inspired 
her promise: “I will forever weave the magic of the prairie into 
everything I do.” 

• 1,000-piece jigsaw puzzle

• Finished puzzle measures 20" x 26"

• Full-color image reference print

• �High-quality 250 GSM paper with matte varnish  
for vibrant color and no glare

• �Durable storage box features anti-scuff matte lamination

• Box measures 8.5" x 12.75" x 2"

1,000 pieces • 20" x 26" • $19.99 USD
ISBN 978-1-63136-921-6
UPC 762109-09216-3 • SKU PZKD1

Katie Daisy

Desk pad calendar (p. 8)

Journal (p. 43)

NEW!

Sunday
Monday

Tuesday
Wednesda

y
Thursday

Friday
Saturday

May 2023

S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

July 2023

S M T W T F S

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

30 31 1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 1

Full moon  

11:42 pm EDT

World Environment Day

Last quarter moon  

3:31 pm EDT

Flag Day

Father’s Day

New moon  

12:37 am EDT

Juneteenth
World Refugee Day

Summer Solstice  

10:58 am EDT

First quarter moon  

3:50 am EDT

Eid al-Adha begins  

at sunset

2022-23-Artists.indd   22022-23-Artists.indd   2 11/22/21   3:31 PM11/22/21   3:31 PM



A
R

T
IS

T
S

A
R

T
IS

T
S

FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

artist collections • 3

Katie Daisy

Planner sticker  
  packs (p. 9)

Hardcover deluxe planner (p. 8)

Uplifting the Wildflower Soul
Katie Daisy’s large social media audience is engaged and 
deeply devoted—eagerly following along on her colorful 
wildflower and moonflower adventures. Working in watercolor, 
acrylic paint, and mixed media, she strives to weave the magic 
and joy found in nature into everything she creates. Her work 
invites you to notice the beauty that always surrounds us and 
to savor all the sweet moments life has to offer. Her gorgeous 
illustrated book, How to Be a Wildflower, was a New York 
Times bestseller. In 2021 she released the companion field 
guide, How to Be a Moonflower. 

Wall calendar (p. 23)

Mini calendar (p. 40)

On-the-go planner (p. 9)

★ ★ ★ ★ ★ 

“  This planner is not just a planner but a work of art!  
I have personally admired Katie Daisy’s art for years and 
cannot wait to share her creativity with my customers! ”

Christian, November 9, 2021, via Faire.com

2022-23-Artists.indd   32022-23-Artists.indd   3 11/22/21   3:31 PM11/22/21   3:31 PM



80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

4 • artist collections

Nature Inspiration from  
the Land of Enchantment
Geninne Zlatkis is a passionate observer of the natural world 
that surrounds her—particularly beautiful birds, curious 
creatures, and the changing landscape of New Mexico, where 
she lives. She melds her vision and creativity together in her 
colorful watercolor, collage, ink, and pencil artwork. A skilled 
nature photographer as well as a talented artist, Geninne 
shares her outdoor adventures and studio explorations with 
an adoring fan base on Instagram. Her popular book Geninne's 
Art: Birds in Watercolor, Collage, and Ink takes readers through 

her creative process. In 2022 she will  
be launching a home-goods line  
with Paperproducts Design.

Geninne Zlatkis

Mini calendar (p. 40)

Planner stickers (p. 9)

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FR IDAY SATURDAY

0 NEW MOON G FIRST QUARTER N FULL MOON T LAST QUARTER

OCTOBER 2023

S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

DECEMBER 2023

S M T W T F S

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

31 1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 1 2

November 2023

Daylight Saving Time ends

T 3:37 am EST Election Day

Remembrance Day  
(Australia, Canada, UK)

Veterans Day

Diwali 0 4:27 am EST

G 5:50 am EST Thanksgiving

N 4:16 am EST St. Andrew’s Day (Scotland)

Desk pad calendar (p. 8)

On-the-go planner (p. 9)

Wall calendar (p. 24)

2022-23-Artists.indd   42022-23-Artists.indd   4 11/22/21   3:31 PM11/22/21   3:31 PM



A
R

T
IS

T
S

A
R

T
IS

T
S

FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

artist collections • 5

Temperance Alden

NEW!

Endre Penovác

Zen-Like Ethereal Portraits
Endre Penovác’s watercolor paintings invite us to see the poetry  
in the line, the unity and harmony of contrasts, and the skill in each 
stroke. His creations are simultaneously abstract and detailed, 
offering both a tactile sensation and an emotional impact. With 
a unique fadeaway style, Endre’s distinctive watercolor-and-ink 
technique seeps into the paper in 
every direction to perfectly mimic  
the fur or feathers of his subjects.  
His Artful Cat and Artful Chicken  
wall calendars have been bestsellers, 
and we are thrilled to present the 
Artful Cat weekly planner and  
the Artful Crow wall calendar as  
part of his growing collection. 

Wall calendar (p. 17)

Magickal Discoveries  
and Seasonal Insights
Folk witch, teacher, and author Temperance Alden offers craft 
wisdom and rituals to help us observe traditional practices with 
a modern application. She began her spiritual journey immersed 
in family traditions and has since 
spent years devoted to growing 
and developing her personal path 
of witchcraft and paganism. Her 
popular book Year of the Witch 
encourages us to live in our truth 
and live in the moment. Temperance 
founded the online community Wild 
Woman Witchcraft and hosts the 
FolkCraft podcast.

On-the-go planner (p. 10)

On-the-go planner (p. 11)

NEW!

NEW!

NEW!

Wall calendar (p. 16)

2022-23-Artists.indd   52022-23-Artists.indd   5 11/22/21   3:31 PM11/22/21   3:31 PM



80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

6 • artist collections

Nicholas Kirsten-Honshin

Mini calendar (p. 41)

Wall calendar (p. 31)

Meditational Art: 
The Original Mind Is the Heart
Nicholas Kirsten-Honshin creates paintings and poetry that 
reflect the beauty and healing connectedness of all cultures. 
His work is an amalgamation of traditional healing practices and 
contemporary ideas on spirituality, science, and nature, resulting 
in a fusion of East and West. Honshin inspires people around the 
world to practice compassion, love, and kindness—and the joy of 
living in the present moment. His Thich Nhat Hanh and Zen Cat 
calendars have been longtime bestsellers.

Wall calendar (p. 31)

On-the-go planner (p. 14)

Engagement calendar (p. 41)

Mini calendar (p. 41)

2022-23-Artists.indd   62022-23-Artists.indd   6 11/22/21   3:31 PM11/22/21   3:31 PM



A
R

T
IS

T
S

A
R

T
IS

T
S

FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

artist collections • 7

Exotic and Exuberant Botanicals 
Malin Gyllensvaan is a textile designer and illustrator based in 
Stockholm, Sweden. She started drawing at an early age and never 
stopped. Her designs commonly feature flowers and leaves and 
can be found on textiles for home and fashion, on paper goods, 
and in children’s books. Because she can’t choose a favorite, Malin 
incorporates her two loves—gouache and graphite pencil—in 
nearly every piece she makes. 
Focusing on the intricacies of color 
and texture puts her into a meditative 
state that’s perfect for creating her 
lush, ethereal, and exotic works.

Malin Gyllensvaan

Wall calendar (p. 15)

Finding Joy in Possibilities
Kelly Rae Roberts has a tender style of truth-telling and a 
possibility-driven approach to life, work, and art. Her unique 
mixed-media designs present emotional mantras and reminders of 
healing, hope, strength, and self-care. The playful portraits feature 
best friends, winged creatures, and blooms galore—all layered 
with textures, patterns, and rainbows 
of paint. Kelly Rae is the creator of 
several beloved online courses, books, 
and retreats that focus on the idea that 
when we let art out, we let love in.

Wall calendar (p. 23)
On-the-go planner (p. 13)

On-the-go planner (p. 10)

NEW!

NEW!

Kelly Rae Roberts

2022-23-Artists.indd   72022-23-Artists.indd   7 11/22/21   3:31 PM11/22/21   3:31 PM



80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

8 • deluxe planners & desk pads

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FR IDAY SATURDAY

0 NEW MOON G FIRST QUARTER N FULL MOON T LAST QUARTER

AUGUST 2022

S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

OCTOBER 2022

S M T W T F S

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

30 31 1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 1

SEPTEMBER 2022

G 2:08 pm EDT

Labor Day (USA, Canada)
Mercury Retrograde  

until October 2 N 5:59 am EDT

Grandparents Day
Patriot Day T 5:52 pm EDT

International Day of Peace Autumnal Equinox 9:04 pm EDT

Rosh Hashanah begins at sunset 

0 5:54 pm EDT

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FR IDAY SATURDAY

0 NEW MOON G FIRST QUARTER N FULL MOON T LAST QUARTER

31 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31 1 JULY 2022

S M T W T F S

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

SEPTEMBER 2022

S M T W T F S

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30

AUGUST 2022

August Bank Holiday (Scotland)
Civic Holiday (Canada)

Lughnasa G 7:06 am EDT

N 9:36 pm EDT

T 12:36 am EDT

Women’s Equality Day 0 4:17 am EDT

Summer Bank Holiday (UK)

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

March 2023

S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

May 2023

S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

28 29 30 31 1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30

April Fools’ Day

Passover begins at sunset
Full moon  

12:34 am EDT Good Friday

Easter
Easter Monday  

(Australia, Canada, UK)
Last quarter moon  

5:11 am EDT

Pascha (Orthodox Christian) Tax Day

Eid al-Fitr begins at sunset

Hybrid Solar Eclipse  
12:17 am EDT*

New moon  
12:12 am EDT Mercury Retrograde until May 14 Earth Day

ANZAC Day  
(Australia, New Zealand)

First quarter moon  
5:20 pm EDT Arbor Day

* Solar and lunar eclipses are  
not viewable from all regions.

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

31 1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31 1 July 2022

S M T W T F S

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

September 2022

S M T W T F S

1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30

August Bank Holiday (Scotland)

Civic Holiday (Canada)

Lughnasa
First quarter moon  

7:06 am EDT

Full moon  
9:36 pm EDT

Last quarter moon  
12:36 am EDT National Honey Bee Day

Women’s Equality Day
New moon  

4:17 am EDT

Summer Bank Holiday (UK)

•	 17-month calendar — August 2022 through 
December 2023 — ideal for school and 
academic planning

•	 Each month features colorful and uplifting 
illustrations — a perfect way to brighten up 
your desk

•	 Large monthly grids with 2" squares provide 
ample writing space 

•	 Thick matte paper provides smooth,  
long-lasting writing surface 

•	 Stylish rounded corners and cardboard 
backer offer durability

•	 Features public holidays in the US, Australia, 
Canada, and the UK; moon phases;  
and important religious observances

17-Month Desk Pad Calendars

Katie Daisy Desk Pad
Each month offers unique colorful  
floral and wildlife illustrations.

18.75" x 13.5" 
Desk Pad	
$17.99 USD

ISBN 978-1-63136-845-5
UPC 762109-08455-7
SKU B23DAI

Geninne Zlatkis Desk Pad
Folk art–inspired birds and botanical treasures 
fill each month with vivid character.

18.75" x 13.5" 
Desk Pad	
$17.99 USD

ISBN 978-1-63136-846-2
UPC 762109-08462-5
SKU B23GZ

Katie Daisy 2023 Deluxe Hardcover Planner

•	 Hardcover deluxe planner with silver foil 
embellishments, covered silver Wire-O 
binding, and silver elastic-band closure

•	 Full-color illustrations throughout
•	 Heavyweight protruding tabs

•	 2 rigid pockets to store extra papers
•	 Sections for notes, special occasions,  

and names and addresses
•	 Monthly and weekly 2-page spreads  

with ample writing space

182 pages • 7.5" x 9" 
Hardcover Planner
$26.99 USD

ISBN 978-1-63136-843-1
UPC 762109-08431-1
SKU A23DAI

Bestseller

2022-23-Planners.indd   82022-23-Planners.indd   8 11/22/21   3:36 PM11/22/21   3:36 PM



P
A

D
S

 &
 P

L
A

N
N

E
R

S
2022–2023 2022–2023  weekly planners • 9

FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

2022–2023 On-the-Go Weekly Planners
•	 17-month calendar — August 2022 through December 

2023 — perfect for school and academic planning
•	 Monthly 2-page-spread views facilitate big-picture planning
•	 Weekly spreads with ample writing space
•	 Extra lined pages to record notes and reminders

•	 Wire-O binding offers layflat ease and convenience
•	 Inside pocket for storing receipts and mementos
•	 Elastic-band closure
•	 Features public holidays in the US, Australia, Canada, and  

the UK; moon phases; and important religious observances

Katie Daisy — Wild Flower Magic
Celebrate your daily adventures with Katie 
Daisy’s whimsical and uplifting artwork as your 
companion. Each month begins with a two-page 
color spread of captivating illustrations in Katie’s 
signature watercolor style. 

Birds of a Feather
By Geninne Zlatkis 
Geninne’s delightful illustrations will set your 
spirits aloft on your adventures. Every colorful 
page is full of character and teeming with life—
birds, butterflies, and lush botanical motifs. 

Planner Stickers
Package: 4.75" x 8.5" • 6 sheets 
Each sheet: 4.5" x 6.5"

Geninne’s Art Stickers

162 stickers • $6.99 USD
ISBN 978-1-63136-630-7
UPC 762109-06307-1 • SKU PSFF1

256 pages • 5" x 7" • $14.99 USD
ISBN 978-1-63136-910-0
UPC 762109-09100-5 • SKU P23DAI

168 stickers • $6.99 USD 
ISBN 978-1-63136-584-3
UPC 762109-05843-5 • SKU PSKD1

Katie Daisy Daydream Pack

224 pages • 5" x 7" • $14.99 USD
ISBN 978-1-63136-912-4
UPC 762109-09124-1 • SKU P23FF

140 stickers • $6.99 USD
ISBN 978-1-63136-842-4
UPC 762109-08424-3 • SKU PSKD2

Katie Daisy Garden Pack

Bestseller

name

contact

S AT U R DAY

S U N DAY

Ju l y  202 3

1

2

Ju
ly

Canada Day

sunday monday tuesday wednesday

0 New moon   G First quarter   N Full moon   T Last quarter

26 27 28 1

5 6 7 8

12 13 14 15

19 20 21 22

26 27 28 29

Daylight Saving  
Time begins

Spring Equinox
Ramadan  

begins at sunset

British Summer Time 
begins (UK)

N 7:40 am EST

T 10:08 pm EDT

0 1:23 pm EDT

G 10:32 pm EDT

thursday friday saturday

2 3 4

9 10 11

16 17 18

23 24 25

30 31 1

M
A
R
C
H

St. Patrick’s Day

2022-23-Planners.indd   92022-23-Planners.indd   9 11/22/21   3:36 PM11/22/21   3:36 PM



10 • 2022–2023 2022–2023  weekly planners

80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

Ar t  b y  E n d re  P e n o v á c

Th i s  p l a n n e r  
b e l o n g s  t o

SU N DAY MON DAY T U E SDAY W E DN E SDAY

0 NEW MOON   G FIRST QUARTER   N FULL MOON   T LAST QUARTER

27 28 29 30

4 5 6 7

11 12 13 14

18 19 20 21

25 26 27 28

D e c e m b e r  2 0 2 2

Hanukkah begins 
(Jewish)1 Winter Solstice

Christmas

Boxing Day  
(Australia, Canada, UK)
Kwanzaa begins  
(African American)

N 11:08 pm EST

T H U R SDAY F R I DAY SAT U R DAY

1 2 3

8 9 10

15 16 17

22 23 24

29 30 31

D
ecem

berNew Year’s Eve

T 3:56 am EST

0 5:17 am EST

G 8:20 pm EST

J u n e  2 0 2 3

SAT U R DAY

SU N DAY

FR I DAY

T H U R SDAY

1

2

3

4

June

N 11:42 pm EDT

Pentecost (Orthodox Christian) | Saka Dawa (Tibetan Buddhist)

This planner 
belongs to

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

1

2

Oct�er 2022        S

O
c

t
o

b
e

r

G 8:14 pm EDT

The Artful Cat
By Endre Penovác
Spellbinding and bewitching, 
Endre Penovác’s fanciful 
cats seem to come to life in 
breathtaking detail. Each 
painting showcases his 
distinctive watercolor-and-
ink technique with a unique 
fadeaway style. The Artful 
Cat wall calendar has been a 
bestseller since its first edition.

Flora & Fauna
By Malin Gyllensvaan
Malin Gyllensvaan’s gouache 
and graphite pencil creations 
are bold, rich in color, and 
lush in texture. Influenced by 
vintage botanical works and 
the patterns of the Arts and 
Crafts Movement, Malin has 
reimagined these traditional 
elements into an elegant 
contemporary style.

224 pages • 5" x 7" • $14.99 USD
ISBN 978-1-63136-930-8
UPC 762109-09308-5 • SKU P23MG

224 pages • 5" x 7" • $14.99 USD
ISBN 978-1-63136-928-5
UPC 762109-09285-9 • SKU P23AC

2022–2023 On-the-Go Weekly Planners
•	 17-month calendar — August 2022 through December 

2023 — perfect for school and academic planning
•	 Monthly 2-page-spread views facilitate big-picture planning
•	 Weekly spreads with ample writing space
•	 Extra lined pages to record notes and reminders

•	 Wire-O binding offers layflat ease and convenience
•	 Inside pocket for storing receipts and mementos
•	 Elastic-band closure
•	 Features public holidays in the US, Australia, Canada, and  

the UK; moon phases; and important religious observances

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

0 NEW MOON   G FIRST QUARTER   N FULL MOON   T LAST QUARTER

26 27 28 29

2 3 4 5

9 10 11 12

16 17 18 19

23 24 25 26

30

April 2023

Passover begins at sunset

Easter
Easter Monday  

(Australia, Canada, UK)

ANZAC Day  
(Australia, New Zealand)

THURSDAY FR IDAY SATUR DAY

30 31 1

6 7 8

13 14 15

20 21 22

27 28 29

A
p
r

il

April Fools’ Day

Good Friday

Eid al-Fitr begins at sunset Earth Day

N 12:34 am EDT

T 5:11 am EDT

0 12:12 am EDT

G 5:20 pm EDT

TUESDAY

MONDAY

Oct�er 2023        S
30

31

Halloween | Samhain

O
c

t
o

b
e

r

NEW!

NEW!

2022-23-Planners.indd   102022-23-Planners.indd   10 11/22/21   3:36 PM11/22/21   3:36 PM



P
L

A
N

N
E

R
S

2022–2023 2022–2023  weekly planners • 11

FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

Year of  
the Witch
By Temperance Alden
This unique planner features 
craft wisdom and rituals 
from folk witch, teacher, and 
author Temperance Alden. She 
offers a modern application 
to traditional practices and 
explores seasonal insights 
as a catalyst for magickal 
discoveries. Reaching outside 
of the neo-pagan Wheel of the 
Year, Temperance encourages 
us to embrace and personalize 
our experiences to create a true 
act of magick.

256 pages • 5" x 7" • $14.99 USD
ISBN 978-1-63136-931-5
UPC 762109-09315-3 • SKU P23YW

Sugar Skull
This planner’s boldly illustrated cover will 
thrill you all year long. The one-color interior 
features skull and floral motifs to decorate 
your days. 

224 pages • 5" x 7" • $13.99 USD
ISBN 978-1-63136-911-7
UPC 762109-09117-3 • SKU P23DD

Fireweed
By Anahata Joy
FIREWEED is a celebration  
of the botanical matrix. Through 
the art of pressing and drying, 
flower and plant specimens are 
lovingly suspended in time. This 
colorful collection is a modern-
day interpretative revival of a 
centuries-old tradition. 

224 pages • 5" x 7" • $14.99 USD
ISBN 978-1-63136-913-1
UPC 762109-09131-9 • SKU P23FW

 

 

S U N D A Y

1

J A N U A R Y  2 0 2 3

J
A

N
U

A
R

Y

New Year’s Day

W E D N E S D A Y

T U E S D A Y

M O N D A Y

29

30

31

A U G U S T  2 0 2 2

Summer Bank Holiday (UK)

A
U

G
U

S
T

NEW!

This book of dates belongs to:

December 
2022

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

FRIDAY

THURSDAY

1

2

3

4 D
E
C
E
M
B
E
R

0 NEW MOON   G FIRST QUARTER   N FULL MOON   T LAST QUARTER

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

29 30 31 1

5 6 7 8

12 13 14 15

19 20 21 22

26 27 28 1

Februa ry 2023

Imbolc/Imbolg 

Valentine’s Day Flag Day (Canada)

Presidents’ Day
Ash Wednesday,  

Lent begins (Christian)

N 1:29 pm EST

T 11:01 am EST

0 2:06 am EST

G 3:06 am EST

THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

2 3 4

9 10 11

16 17 18

23 24 25

2 3 4

F
E
B
R
U
A
R
Y

Groundhog Day

H Summer Solstice H

Intention-Boosting 
Powder

To enhance your intentions as you do 
spellwork, add a little razzle-dazzle with 
this intention-boosting powder. One 
word of caution though: this powder has 
a big effect when thrown into a flame, so 
be firesafe and always prepare a way to 
put out fires when using live flames in 
magic. For this powder, add a small piece 
of dragon’s blood resin, a broken stick of 
cinnamon, and 9 cloves to a mortar and 
grind with a pestle until you are left with 
a fine powder. Dragon’s blood resin sticks 
to everything it touches, so do not use a 
mortar or pestle that will be used for food, 
and be sure to wear gloves while grinding 
the resin if you have acrylic nails.

To use this powder, during spellwork,  
once you have lit your candles, grab the 
tiniest amount between your fingers and 
speak your intentions into the flame. 
Stand at minimum a full arm’s length 
away from the flame and toss the powder 
into it. The powder is highly flammable 
and will cause the flame to shoot up quite 
intensely for a moment. As you speak 

each intention into the flame, you can repeat this process. Store the 
remaining powder in a dry, airtight container for future use.

2022-23-Planners.indd   112022-23-Planners.indd   11 11/22/21   3:36 PM11/22/21   3:36 PM



12 • 2022–2023 2022–2023  weekly planners

80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

2022–2023 On-the-Go Weekly Planners
•	 17-month calendar — August 2022 through December 

2023 — perfect for school and academic planning
•	 Monthly 2-page-spread views facilitate big-picture planning
•	 Weekly spreads with ample writing space
•	 Extra lined pages to record notes and reminders

•	 Wire-O binding offers layflat ease and convenience
•	 Inside pocket for storing receipts and mementos
•	 Elastic-band closure
•	 Features public holidays in the US, Australia, Canada, and  

the UK; moon phases; and important religious observances

Hebrew 
Illuminations 
Jewish Planner
By Adam Rhine
This stunning planner 
showcases the intricate beauty 
of Adam Rhine’s masterpieces 
combined with wisdom text 
in a celebration of the Jewish 
tradition. It features the Jewish 
holy days and candle lighting 
times for 31 cities. Torah and 
Haftarah readings offer a focal  
point for your devotional practice.

Meera Lee Patel
You Are Made of Stars
Meera’s watercolor and ink 
artwork is inspired by nature, 
human connection, and the 
vibrant hues of her native 
India. This colorful planner 
features writing prompts to 
guide you on self-reflection, 
with hand-lettered quotes 
offering encouragement and 
comfort. The thought-provoking 
questions are inspired by those 
in her best-selling journals.

256 pages • 5" x 7" • $14.99 USD
ISBN 978-1-63136-917-9
UPC 762109-09179-1 • SKU P23MP

256 pages • 5" x 7" • $14.99 USD
ISBN 978-1-63136-914-8
UPC 762109-09148-7 • SKU P23HE

S U N D A Y M O N D A Y T U E S D A Y W E DN E S D A Y

0 New moon   G F ir st quarter   N Full moon   T Last quarter

3O 31 1 2

6 7 8 9

13 14 15 16

2O 21 22 23

27 28 29 3O

NOVEMBER 2O22

Daylight	Saving	Time	ends Election	Day

St.	Andrew’s	Day	(Scotland)

G	2:37	am	EDT

N	6:02	am	EST

T	8:27	am	EST

0	5:57	pm	EST

G	9:36	am	EST

T H U R S D A Y F R I D A Y S AT U R D A Y

3 4 5

1O 11 12

17 18 19

24 25 26

1 2 3

N
O

V
E
M

B
E
R

Remembrance	Day	
(Australia,	Canada,	UK)

Veterans	Day

Thanksgiving

List one way you have challenged  

yourself so far this year.  

What has this experience taught you?

S U N D A Y

1

OCTOBER 2O23

O
C
T
O

B
E
R

 

 

 

You shall make 
a lampstand of pure gold; 

the lampstand shall be made 
of hammered work; 

its base and its shaft, 
its cups, calyxes, and  

petals shall be of one piece. 
Shemot /Exodus 25:31

SATU RDAY

SU N DAY

FR IDAY

D
E

C
E

M
B

E
R

DECEMBER 2023
KISLEV/TEVET • 5784

1

2

3

Parashat Vayishlach

18 KISLEV

19 KISLEV

20 KISLEV

SU N DAY MO N DAY TU ESDAY WEDN ESDAY

0  NEW MOON   G  F I RST QUARTER   N  FU LL MOON   T  LAST QUARTER

25 26 27 28

2 3 4 5

9 10 11 12

16 17 18 19

23 24 25 26

30 31

OC TOBER  2022

G 8:14 pm EDT Erev Yom Kippur Yom Kippur

N 4:55 pm EDT
Erev Sukkot

Columbus Day
Indigenous Peoples Day
Thanksgiving (Canada)
Sukkot I Sukkot II Sukkot III (CH”M)

Sukkot VII  
(Hoshana Raba)

T 1:15 pm EDT
Shmini Atzeret Simchat Torah

0 6:49 am EDT
Rosh Hodesh Cheshvan Rosh Hodesh Cheshvan

British Summer Time 
ends (UK)

7 TISHREI 8 TISHREI 9 TISHREI 10 TISHREI

14 TISHREI 15 TISHREI 16 TISHREI 17 TISHREI

21 TISHREI 22 TISHREI 23 TISHREI 24 TISHREI

28 TISHREI 29 TISHREI 30 TISHREI 1 CHESHVAN

5 CHESHVAN 6 CHESHVAN

O
C

T
O

B
E

R

TH U RSDAY FR IDAY SATU RDAY

29 30 1

6 7 8

13 14 15

20 21 22

27 28 29

Shabbat Shuva

Sukkot IV (CH”M) Sukkot V (CH”M) Sukkot VI (CH”M)

Shabbat Mevarchim  
Hodesh Cheshvan

6 TISHREI

11 TISHREI 12 TISHREI 13 TISHREI

18 TISHREI 19 TISHREI 20 TISHREI

25 TISHREI 26 TISHREI 27 TISHREI

2 CHESHVAN 3 CHESHVAN 4 CHESHVAN

TISHREI/CHESHVAN • 5783

MON DAY

31

JULY 2023
TAMUZ/AV • 5783

13 AV

JU
L

Y

Bestseller

2022-23-Planners.indd   122022-23-Planners.indd   12 11/22/21   3:37 PM11/22/21   3:37 PM



P
L

A
N

N
E

R
S

2022–2023 2022–2023  weekly planners • 13

FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday

0 New moon   G First quarter   N Full moon   T Last quarter

25 26 27 28

2 3 4 5

9 10 11 12

16 17 18 19

23 24 25 26

30 31

OC TOBER  2022

Yom Kippur (Jewish)1

Columbus Day

Indigenous Peoples Day

Thanksgiving (Canada)

British Summer Time 
ends (UK) Halloween

G 8:14 pm EDT

N 4:55 pm EDT

T 1:15 pm EDT

0 6:49 am EDT

Thursday Friday Saturday

29 30 1

6 7 8

13 14 15

20 21 22

27 28 29

O
C

T
O

B
E

R

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

JULY 2023

1

2

JU
LY

Canada Day

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

0  NEW MOON   G  F IRST QUARTER   N  FULL MOON   T  L A ST QUARTER

30 1 2 3

7 8 9 10

14 15 16 17

21 22 23 24

28 29 30 31

MAY 2023

Early May Bank  
Holiday (UK)

Mother’s Day

Victoria Day (Canada)

Memorial Day
Spring Bank Holiday (UK)

THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

4 5 6

11 12 13

18 19 20

25 26 27

1 2 3

M
AYN 1:34 pm EDT

T 10:28 am EDT

0 11:53 am EDT

G 11:22 am EDT

TUESDAY

MONDAY

JANUARY 2023

30

31

JAN
UARY

Kelly Rae 
Roberts
Self-Compassion 
Changes Everything
With her joyful artwork, 
emotional mantras, and 
reminders of healing, hope, 
strength, and self-care,  
Kelly Rae encourages us to 
awaken to all the possibilities 
around us. 

224 pages • 5" x 7" • $14.99 USD
ISBN 978-1-63136-915-5
UPC 762109-09155-5 • SKU P23KR

A Year of  
Mindful Living
The tranquil cover image and inspiring 
quotes throughout the year will encourage 
you to bring a calming moment into your 
daily life. The one-color interior offers 
a clean layout for staying organized or 
keeping a gratitude journal. 

224 pages • 5" x 7" • $13.99 USD
ISBN 978-1-63136-916-2
UPC 762109-09162-3 • SKU P23ML

Be Here Now
By Ram Dass 

Sample quote:  
You don’t need to go anywhere  
to find what you are seeking.

Thoughtful quotes by Ram Dass 
and beautifully designed one-
color mandalas guide you  
through the weeks.

224 pages • 5" x 7" • $13.99 USD
ISBN 978-1-63136-919-3
UPC 762109-09193-7 • SKU P23RD

Unconditional love 

exists in 

each of us.  

It’s love  

for no reason,  

love without  

an object.

. . .

Ram Dass

 

 

Sunday

1

JANUARY 2023

J
A

N
U

A
R

Y

New Year’s Day

Bestseller

2022-23-Planners.indd   132022-23-Planners.indd   13 11/22/21   3:37 PM11/22/21   3:37 PM



14 • 2022–2023 2022–2023  weekly planners

80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

2022–2023 On-the-Go Weekly Planners
•	 17-month calendar — August 2022 through December 

2023 — perfect for school and academic planning
•	 Monthly 2-page-spread views facilitate big-picture planning
•	 Weekly spreads with ample writing space
•	 Extra lined pages to record notes and reminders

•	 Wire-O binding offers layflat ease and convenience
•	 Inside pocket for storing receipts and mementos
•	 Elastic-band closure
•	 Features public holidays in the US, Australia, Canada, and  

the UK; moon phases; and important religious observances

Creative 
Revolution
A Guided  
Intuitive Journey  
with Flora Bowley
Inspiring prompts for self-
discovery are curated from 
Flora’s vast experience with 
intuitive painting. Embrace a 
yearlong adventure to ignite 
your creative spirit.

Thich Nhat Hanh
Meditational Art by 
Nicholas Kirsten-Honshin 
This compact planner combines 
the gentle wisdom of Thich Nhat 
Hanh with the meditational art 
of Nicholas Kirsten-Honshin 
to inspire and guide you on 
your own spiritual practice 
throughout the year.

224 pages • 5" x 7" • $14.99 USD
ISBN 978-1-63136-920-9
UPC 762109-09209-5 • SKU P23TNH

256 pages • 5" x 7" • $14.99 USD
ISBN 978-1-63136-929-2
UPC 762109-09292-7 • SKU P23CR

Name

Contact

SU N DAY MO N DAY TU ESDAY WEDN ESDAY

0  N EW MOON   G  F I RST QUARTER   N  FU L L  MOON   T  LAST QUARTER

28 29 30 31

4 5 6 7

11 12 13 14

18 19 20 21

25 26 27 28

JUNE 2023

Flag	Day

Father’s	Day Juneteenth Summer	Solstice

Eid	al-Adha	(Islamic)2

0	12:37	am	EDT

G	3:50	am	EDT

TH U RSDAY FR IDAY SATU RDAY

1 2 3

8 9 10

15 16 17

22 23 24

29 30

J
U

N
E

N	11:42	pm	EDT

T	3:31	pm	EDT

WEDNESDAY

TU ESDAY

MON DAY

29

30

31

AUGUST 2022

Summer	Bank	Holiday	(UK)

Ganesh	Chaturthi	(Hindu)

Our
true home 

is in the 
here

and now.

Thich Nhat Hanh A
U

G
U

S
T

Our
true home 

is in the 
here

and now.

Thich Nhat Hanh

  This Revolution  
 belongs to

name

contact

A guided intuitive journey 
with Flora Bowley 

SUNDAY

1

January 
2023

J
a

n
u

a
ry

New	Year’s	Day

0 new moon   G f i r st quar ter   N ful l moon   T last quar ter

S U N DAY M O N DAY T U E S DAY W E D N E S DAY

31 1 2 3

7 8 9 10

14 15 16 17

21 22 23 24

28 29 30 31

August 2022

August	Bank	Holiday	
(Scotland)

Civic	Holiday	(Canada)

Summer	Bank	Holiday	(UK)

T H U R S DAY F R I DAY SAT U R DAY

4 5 6

11 12 13

18 19 20

25 26 27

1 2 3

A
u

g
u

st

G	7:06	am	EDT

N	9:36	pm	EDT

T	12:36	am	EDT

0	4:17	am	EDT

You have always 
been a creative soul. 

Your creativity  
runs through you 
every day and is 

always ready  
to play.

Do you recall a time when creativity was 

not separate from you? Do you remember 

drawing freely with crayons, building forts 

out of blankets, and playing make-believe 

simply for the joy it brings? You were born 

on a magic carpet ride of creativity, 

and this creative capacity still runs through 

you every day. It’s who you are! Don’t worry  

if you’ve forgotten about it or neglected it for  

a while. Your creativity will always be there.

• Put on a favorite song and draw or paint with your eyes 

closed. Let it be raw and real.

• Write down three ways you loved to play as a child. 

2022-23-Planners.indd   142022-23-Planners.indd   14 11/22/21   3:37 PM11/22/21   3:37 PM



C
A

L
E

N
D

A
R

S

FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

2023 2023  wall calendars • 15

artist collection (p. 7)
weekly planner (p. 10) 

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

ISBN 978-1-63136-926-1
UPC 762109-09261-3

SKU 23MG

Flora & Fauna
By Malin Gyllensvaan
Malin Gyllensvaan weaves together gouache and 
graphite pencil to create a modern expression 
of the classic botanical still-life illustration. Her 
exotic organic forms are bold, sophisticated, rich 
in color, and lush in texture. Influenced by vintage 
botanical works and the patterns of the Arts and 
Crafts Movement, Malin has reimagined these 
traditional elements into an elegant contemporary 
style. This calendar showcases a collection of her 
work that celebrates the beauty and wonder of 
the plant and animal kingdoms. 

Malin is a textile designer and illustrator 
based in Stockholm, Sweden. Her designs can be 
found on textiles for home and fashion, on paper 
goods, and in children’s books. Her clients include 
IKEA, Anthropologie, eeBoo, Bespoke Press, Holt 
Renfrew, H&M, Åhléns, and Greenfinch.

NEW!

2022-23-Cal-1up-new.indd   152022-23-Cal-1up-new.indd   15 11/22/21   3:41 PM11/22/21   3:41 PM



80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

16 • 2023 2023  wall calendars

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

ISBN 978-1-63136-918-6
UPC 762109-09186-9

SKU 23YW

artist collection (p. 5)
weekly planner (p. 11)

Year of the Witch
By Temperance Alden
Manifest your own Wheel of the Year through 
the guidance of folk witch, teacher, and author 
Temperance Alden. This wall calendar features 
craft wisdom and rituals to help us observe 
traditional practices with a modern application 
and explore seasonal insights as a catalyst for 
magickal discoveries. Bold graphics, symbolism, 
and motifs offer an inspirational focal point 
for reflection and growth throughout the year. 
Reaching outside of the neo-pagan Wheel of the 
Year, Temperance encourages us to embrace and 
personalize our experiences to create a true act 
of magick.

Temperance began her spiritual journey 
immersed in family traditions and has since spent 
years devoted to growing and developing her 
personal path of witchcraft and paganism.  
Her popular book Year of the Witch encourages 
us to live in our truth and live in the moment. 
She founded the online community Wild Woman 
Witchcraft and hosts the FolkCraft podcast.

NEW!

2022-23-Cal-1up-new.indd   162022-23-Cal-1up-new.indd   16 11/22/21   3:41 PM11/22/21   3:41 PM



C
A

L
E

N
D

A
R

S

FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

2023 2023  wall calendars • 17

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

ISBN 978-1-63136-925-4
UPC 762109-09254-5

SKU 23EP

The Artful Crow 
The Brush & Ink Watercolor
Paintings of Endre Penovác
Inquisitive and often mischievous, crows are 
clever toolmakers that learn from one another. 
Research shows that crows fashion twigs  
into spears and hooks to access food and use 
road traffic to crack tough nuts. These intelligent 
birds also recognize individual humans and 
act differently around people they are familiar 
with — sometimes even leaving gifts for those 
who feed them. Endre Penovác captures the 
antics of these intelligent tricksters in his 
gracefully abstract yet detailed portraits  
of corvids at play or monitoring the world for 
delightful opportunities. 

Watercolor is quite different from other 
painting mediums. As hard as one might try to 
plan an outcome, the result is ever-changing, 
making each piece unique. Endre’s paintings 
invite viewers to see the poetry in the line  
and the skill of each stroke. His distinctive 
technique has spurred international demand  
for his workshops and for installations of his 
work in private collections around the world.

NEW!

2022-23-Cal-1up-new.indd   172022-23-Cal-1up-new.indd   17 11/22/21   3:41 PM11/22/21   3:41 PM



80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

18 • 2023 2023  wall calendars

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

ISBN 978-1-63136-844-8
UPC 762109-08448-9

SKU 23PWR

Empower
Featuring Art by Lolita Lorenzo
Carol Muthiga-Oyekunle, also known as Lolita 
Lorenzo, is a Kenyan American artist whose 
stunning portraits radiate power and beauty. 
She conceived an “intergalactic Afrofuturistic 
time-traveling woman warrior” as an homage to 
courageous African women who craft textiles to 
support their families. The patterns and vibrant 
colors became part of her design aesthetic, and 
the weavers’ perseverance showed her that 
empowered women can change the world. This 
collection of portraits depicts strong women in 
a fashion editorial context, drawing on organic 
forms to create their fantastical “body armor 
couture.”

Carol’s designs are inspired by subjects dear 
to her soul: Kenyan American culture, African 
fractals, Agĩkuyu cosmology, history, geometry, 
numerology, and the magnificence of the cosmos. 
Her bold pieces symbolize women everywhere —  
those quintessential superheroes standing in 
their wisdom and power.

NEW!

2022-23-Cal-1up-new.indd   182022-23-Cal-1up-new.indd   18 11/22/21   3:41 PM11/22/21   3:41 PM



C
A

L
E

N
D

A
R

S

FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

2023 2023  wall calendars • 19

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

ISBN 978-1-63136-847-9
UPC 762109-08479-3

SKU 23RB

Rainbow Brainskull
By Ramin Nazer
Rainbow Brainskull is artist Ramin Nazer’s 
expression of subjects that resonate most deeply. 
His art focuses on creativity, science, philosophy, 
and death, using lots of vibrant colors and well-
defined lines. His work gives voice to feelings we 
sometimes can’t express ourselves or perhaps 
didn’t even realize we were feeling. Ramin says, 
“We all wish we could see the worlds inside each 
other’s heads. And every day I try to make that a 
reality for those who are interested.”

Based in Los Angeles, Ramin is also a 
comedian and the author of After You Die, Infinite 
Elephants, and Cave Paintings for Future People. 
He has been a featured guest on The Late Late 
Show on CBS and has appeared on Comedy 
Central’s animated series Tales from the Trip. 
Ramin interviews different creatives every week 
on his art podcast, Rainbow Brainskull, and on 
his science and philosophy podcast, Mind Under 
Matter, with cohost Shane Mauss. 

NEW!

2022-23-Cal-1up-new.indd   192022-23-Cal-1up-new.indd   19 11/22/21   3:41 PM11/22/21   3:41 PM



80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

20 • 2023 2023  wall calendars

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

ISBN 978-1-63136-890-5
UPC 762109-08905-7

SKU 23OL

Elizabeth Olwen
Have a Lovely Day
Elizabeth Olwen is a print and pattern designer 
whose work is modern with a vintage twist that 
features bold designs and her distinctive color 
palettes. She creates illustrations infused with 
heart and soul with the intention of spreading 
beauty and amplifying joy. Inspired by the  
world around her — from Canada’s dense forests 
to the colors and tiles of Lisbon — and her 
exuberant travel adventures, Elizabeth’s mindfully 
crafted artwork is driven by her desire to leave 
something beautiful behind with every step 
she takes. 

Collaborating with companies she admires 
from all around the world, Elizabeth creates a 
wide range of feel-good intentional products 
such as home decor, stationery, fabric, bedding, 
swimwear, and jewelry. Her design partners 
include Keds, Urban Outfitters, Crate & Kids, 
Cloud9 Fabrics, Starbucks, and Target.

NEW!

2022-23-Cal-1up-new.indd   202022-23-Cal-1up-new.indd   20 11/22/21   3:41 PM11/22/21   3:41 PM



C
A

L
E

N
D

A
R

S

FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

2023 2023  wall calendars • 21

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

Android Jones
Psychedelic & Visionary Art
Step into the mind-bending universe of visionary artist 
Android Jones. At the forefront of the electro-mineralist art 
movement, Jones manipulates light and energy to explore 
the complex concepts of spirituality and altered states 
of consciousness. This collection of vibrant multilayered 
psychedelic pieces challenges your perception of reality and 
pushes the boundaries of imagination. Jones emphasizes that 
creativity is the foundation of consciousness and an agent of 
social change. His digital paintings will challenge you to open 
your mind to endless possibility.

ISBN 978-1-63136-922-3
UPC 762109-09223-1
SKU 23AJ

Spaceship Earth
The Overview Effect
We are excited to partner with space philosopher Frank White 
and Multiverse Publishing to create this breathtaking calendar. 
In his bestselling book The Overview Effect: Space Exploration 
and Human Evolution, White explores the cognitive shift 
astronauts experience while in space. With sudden clarity, they 
understand that Earth — home to everyone and everything we 
have ever known — is a pulsing, fragile, living place.

From hundreds of interviews with space travelers, White 
has curated powerful and enlightening quotes. By pairing 
these words with photos from the NASA archives, we hope to 
reveal that the luminous vision of Earth from space shows one 
human family and a planet — a natural spaceship — without 
the scars of boundaries.

ISBN 978-1-63136-927-8
UPC 762109-09278-1
SKU 23SE

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

2022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   212022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   21 11/22/21   3:50 PM11/22/21   3:50 PM



80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

22 • 2023 2023 wall calendars

Mark Nepo
A Year of Awakening
Mark Nepo is a poet, storyteller, bestselling author, spiritual 
guide, and cancer survivor, but most important, his readers 
consider him an old friend — a soul friend. He was part of 
Oprah Winfrey’s The Life You Want tour and has appeared on 
her SuperSoul Sunday program. This stunning wall calendar 
pairs Mark’s insightful words from his New York Times 
bestseller The Book of Awakening with meditative images 
of our miraculous world. Each month is an invitation to savor 
the beauty of life’s unfolding through reflection on the human 
experiences of wonder, pain, and love.

ISBN 978-1-63136-887-5
UPC 762109-08875-3
SKU 23MN

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

ISBN 978-1-63136-923-0 
UPC 762109-09230-9
SKU 23BF

Backyard Foraging
Discover Edible Plants  
and Kitchen Inspiration
Foodies, nature lovers, and botanical art collectors will love 
this calendar focused on the craft of foraging. Author and 
foraging expert Ellen Zachos says, “If you’re interested in 
local and seasonal organic foods, if you appreciate delicious 
unique flavors, and if you love the idea of getting to know 
your environment on a basic and intimate level, you may 
be a forager at heart.” So how do you get started? Look to 
your own backyard! This calendar features Ellen’s insightful 
tips and guidance paired with Clara McAllister’s charming 
botanical illustrations. It will inspire you to discover the 
abundant harvest right outside your door.

2022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   222022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   22 11/22/21   3:50 PM11/22/21   3:50 PM



C
A

L
E

N
D

A
R

S

FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

2023 2023  wall calendars • 23

12” x 12” Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

ISBN 978-1-63136-864-6
UPC 762109-08646-9
SKU 23DAI

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

artist collection (p. 7)
weekly planner (p. 13)

ISBN 978-1-63136-882-0
UPC 762109-08820-3
SKU 23KR

Kelly Rae Roberts
Be inspired to cultivate courage and joy every day with the 
art of Kelly Rae Roberts. Her unique designs — mixed-media 
art that incorporates inspirational words of encouragement —  
express honesty and tenderness while remaining lighthearted 
and colorful. Her playful portraits feature best friends, winged 
creatures, and blooms galore — all layered with textures, 
patterns, and rainbows of paint. With her emotional mantras 
and reminders of healing, hope, strength, and self‑care, Kelly 
Rae guides us to awaken to all the possibilities around us. 

Katie Daisy
Live in the moment and awaken to the wonders around you  
on a yearlong journey with beloved illustrator Katie Daisy.  
In this delightful wall calendar, Katie weaves thoughtful hand-
lettered quotes with vibrant colors to reveal the simple joy and 
happiness of living. With whimsical images of bees, butterflies, 
birds, and wildflowers and distinctive designs that mark many 
of the holidays, this collection will inspire you to live the life 
you’ve always imagined.

artist collection (pp. 2–3)
weekly planner (p. 9)
mini calendar (p. 40)

Bestseller

2022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   232022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   23 11/22/21   3:50 PM11/22/21   3:50 PM



80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

24 • 2023 2023 wall calendars

FIREWEED
By Anahata Joy
FIREWEED is a celebration of the botanical matrix. Through 
the art of pressing and drying, flower and plant specimens 
are lovingly suspended in time. Drawing inspiration from 
the Victorian-era art form and the 1970s craft movement, 
this colorful collection by Anahata Joy is a modern-day 
interpretative revival of a centuries-old tradition. 

Anahata’s distinctive aesthetic and lifestyle brand, 
PAPAYA, has been celebrated around the globe since 2003. 
Its sister brand, FIREWEED, is a nod to simpler times and 
botanical nostalgia. Anahata’s inspirations flow from childhood 
memories of fireweed and clovers drying under heavy books, 
sunlit pressed flowers, and stained-glass reflections from the 
windows of her family’s cabin in Alaska.

weekly planner (p. 11)

Feathered Friends 
Watercolor Bird Illustrations
by Geninne Zlatkis
Full of chirpy character and teeming with life, Geninne D 
Zlatkis’s delightful watercolor illustrations will set your spirits 
aloft throughout the year. Geninne is a popular illustrator 
whose passion for nature infuses life into her art.

Drawing from the rich culture and diverse flora and fauna 
of Mexico, Geninne makes bold use of color and texture in her 
work. She is a multitalented artist who uses a combination 
of techniques — including stamping, collage, watercolor, and 
illustration — to create striking images.

artist collection (p. 4) 
weekly planner (p. 9) 
mini calendar (p. 40)

Bestseller

ISBN 978-1-63136-869-1
UPC 762109-08691-9
SKU 23FF

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

ISBN 978-1-63136-873-8
UPC 762109-08738-1
SKU 23FW

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

2022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   242022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   24 11/22/21   3:50 PM11/22/21   3:50 PM



C
A

L
E

N
D

A
R

S

FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

2023 2023  wall calendars • 25

ISBN 978-1-63136-888-2
UPC 762109-08882-1
SKU 23MP

Meera Lee Patel
Step inside the bright and whimsical world of author and  
artist Meera Lee Patel. Working with watercolor and ink,  
Meera is inspired by nature, human connection, and the 
vibrant colors of her native India. She delights in creating art 
that encourages the transformation of confusion and chaos 
into centering moments to nourish the heart, spirit, and body. 
Nested within Meera’s lush illustrations of flowers and natural 
elements, hand-lettered quotes offer encouragement and 
comfort as a touchstone throughout the year and invite you  
to believe in magic.

weekly planner (p. 12)
greeting cards (p. 49)

Praise for the Pollinators
Nature’s Superheroes

Curious World of Catrin Welz-Stein
A Surreal Fantasy Art Calendar

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

ISBN 978-1-63136-892-9
UPC 762109-08929-3
SKU 23PL

ISBN 978-1-63136-906-3
UPC 762109-09063-3
SKU 23WS

2022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   252022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   25 11/22/21   3:50 PM11/22/21   3:50 PM



80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

26 • 2023 2023 wall calendars

ISBN 978-1-63136-868-4
UPC 762109-08684-1
SKU 23FE

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

ISBN 978-1-63136-859-2
UPC 762109-08592-9
SKU 23BA

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

Feline
By Terry Runyan
Feline fanciers are sure to fall for the fine art of Terry Runyan.  
A passionate cat lover, Terry has devoted many hours to 
studying the captivating and sublime nature of her furry 
companions. She combines cheerful colors, quirky shapes, 
and lively patterns to create her playful designs. These joyful 
illustrations and expressive animal portraits are a blend of retro 
and contemporary styles, elegance, and humor. Delight year-
round in this whimsical celebration of kitties everywhere.

mini calendar (p. 41)
greeting cards (p. 56) 

Bike Art
In Celebration of the Bicycle
This exciting mix of contemporary artwork pays tribute to the 
art of the bike. Twelve talented artists capture the spirit of  
the two-wheeled wonder in pieces that are graphically 
fresh and full of color. Month by month, the Bike Art wall 
calendar whisks you through the seasons with eye-catching 
illustrations. Each day you’ll be reminded why bicycles are both 
a necessity and a joy for millions of cyclists worldwide.

mini calendar (p. 40) 

2022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   262022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   26 11/22/21   3:50 PM11/22/21   3:50 PM



C
A

L
E

N
D

A
R

S

FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

2023 2023  wall calendars • 27

Day of the Dead 
Sugar Skulls
In traditional Day of the Dead celebrations, sugar skulls 
are given as gifts to the living and adorn the altars of the 
deceased. The art of handcrafting sugar skulls and decorating 
them with colorful paint and sparkling embellishments has 
been passed down through generations of folk artists. With 
their toothy grins and bold hues, the sugar skulls featured in 
the Day of the Dead wall calendar pay homage to the ancestors 
and are a vibrant tribute to life and this living folk tradition.

ISBN 978-1-63136-865-3
UPC 762109-08653-7
SKU 23DD

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

Fairy Houses 
By Sally J. Smith
A fanciful flower-roofed castle standing tall in an enchanted 
wood. A brightly lit pumpkin cottage nestled among autumn 
leaves. A magical gazebo surrounded by flickering fireflies at 
dusk. An imposing pinecone-topped tower deep in the  
forest. This delightful calendar showcases twelve exquisite  
fairy houses by celebrated environmental artist Sally J. Smith,  
all set in a magical world where the imagination can find a home.

mini calendar (p. 40) 

ISBN 978-1-63136-870-7
UPC 762109-08707-7
SKU 23FH

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

weekly planner (p. 11) 
mini calendar (p. 40) 

2022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   272022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   27 11/22/21   3:50 PM11/22/21   3:50 PM



80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

28 • 2023 2023 wall calendars

ISBN 978-1-63136-924-7
UPC 762109-09247-7
SKU 23CR

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

ISBN 978-1-63136-894-3
UPC 762109-08943-9
SKU 23PP

Posters for Peace & JusticeFractal Cosmos
The Mathematical Art of Alice Kelley

ISBN 978-1-63136-867-7
UPC 762109-08677-3
SKU 23FC

Bestseller

Creative Revolution
A Year of Intuitive Paintings  
and Inspiration by Flora Bowley
Creative expression is waiting to unfold within every person  
who is brave enough to trust, let go, and explore the path  
of personal evolution. With this collection of vibrant paintings 
and inspiring prompts for self-discovery, artist and writer  
Flora Bowley invites you to awaken your creativity to spark  
your own bold revolution.

Blending more than twenty years of professional painting 
experience with her background as a yoga instructor, healer, 
and truth seeker, Flora’s dynamic approach to the creative 
process has ignited a holistic movement in the intuitive art 
world. She is the author of Brave Intuitive Painting and 
Creative Revolution.

weekly planner (p. 14) 

2022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   282022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   28 11/22/21   3:50 PM11/22/21   3:50 PM



C
A

L
E

N
D

A
R

S

FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

2023 2023  wall calendars • 29

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

ISBN 978-1-63136-907-0
UPC 762109-09070-1
SKU 23WW

ISBN 978-1-63136-905-6
UPC 762109-09056-5
SKU 23WRW

ISBN 978-1-63136-904-9
UPC 762109-09049-7
SKU 23WOM

Wild Woman Rising
By Angi Sullins and Sophie Wilkins

Women Who Rock Our World
Art by Julie Johnson Olson

Women of Myth & Magic
By Kinuko Y. Craft

ISBN 978-1-63136-872-1
UPC 762109-08721-3
SKU 23FRI

For the Love of Frida
Art and Words Inspired by Frida Kahlo

Bestseller

Bestseller

2022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   292022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   29 11/22/21   3:50 PM11/22/21   3:50 PM



80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

30 • 2023 2023 wall calendars

A Year of Mindful Living
Invite a calming moment into your daily life. Allow the hurried 
pace and chaos to fall away, and take a moment for yourself 
to center and still your mind. This calendar combines tranquil 
images and uplifting quotes to encourage mindfulness 
throughout the year. Fostering gratitude for each perfectly 
imperfect moment, without judgment, can bring you into the 
present to find beauty, fulfillment, and peace.

weekly planner (p. 13) 
mini calendar (p. 41) 

Be Here Now 
Teachings from Ram Dass
This richly illustrated calendar is a trove of mindful meditations 
by spiritual teacher Ram Dass, whose teachings have shaped 
generations of spiritual seekers since the publication of his 
seminal book, Be Here Now, more than 50 years ago. His 
powerful dharma provides daily meditations and serene 
mantras that inspire us each month of the year. Accompanied 
by Sue Zipkin’s shimmering imagery, the Ram Dass calendar is 
a feast for the eyes as well as the soul.

weekly planner (p. 13)
greeting cards (p. 45, 48) 

ISBN 978-1-63136-895-0
UPC 762109-08950-7
SKU 23RD

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

ISBN 978-1-63136-885-1
UPC 762109-08851-7
SKU 23ML

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

2022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   302022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   30 11/22/21   3:50 PM11/22/21   3:50 PM



C
A

L
E

N
D

A
R

S

FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

2023 2023  wall calendars • 31

Thich Nhat Hanh 
Meditational Art 
by Nicholas Kirsten-Honshin
Taoist symbols, ancient imagery, and the gentle reflection of 
nature meet and merge in Nicholas Kirsten-Honshin’s artwork. 
The Thich Nhat Hanh wall calendar combines Honshin’s 
graceful paintings, influenced by the transcendental and 
archetypal symbols of a myriad of religions and philosophies, 
with the words of Thich Nhat Hanh, renowned Zen master, 
peace activist, and author of more than 60 books. Over the 
years, Thich Nhat Hanh’s writings have inspired many to 
embark on a more peaceful and mindful path.

weekly planner (p. 14)
hardcover datebook (p. 41) 

mini calendar (p. 41) 

Zen Cat 
Paintings and Poetry 
by Nicholas Kirsten-Honshin
The teachings of the Zen Cat are born in awareness and the 
oneness of existence. They demonstrate the love, peace, 
and joy that unfold in our hearts when we embrace the 
sacredness and beauty of all life. The Zen Cat wall calendar 
is a meditation in art and words on the interconnectedness 
of all life. Artist and author Nicholas Kirsten-Honshin uses 
painting and poetry to convey a message from the pure 
heart of the universe.

artist collection (p. 6) 
mini calendar (p. 41)

greeting cards (p. 60) 

Bestseller

ISBN 978-1-63136-909-4
UPC 762109-09094-7
SKU 23ZC

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

ISBN 978-1-63136-902-5
UPC 762109-09025-1
SKU 23TNH

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

2022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   312022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   31 11/22/21   3:50 PM11/22/21   3:50 PM



80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

32 • 2023 2023 wall calendars

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

ISBN 978-1-63136-880-6
UPC 762109-08806-7
SKU 23IR

Illuminated Rumi
By Michael Green

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

ISBN 978-1-63136-889-9
UPC 762109-08899-9
SKU 23NZ

Now and Zen
Contemporary Japanese Prints by Ray Morimura

Meditation
Meditation has been practiced in all corners of the earth for 
thousands of years. It is a response to our deep-seated need 
to understand ourselves, our true nature, and our place in the 
universe. There are as many approaches to meditation as there 
are practitioners, and each one offers a doorway to the peace, 
insight, and wisdom that lie within each of us. 

This beautifully designed calendar features a collection 
of meditative images paired with thoughtful quotes from a 
variety of spiritual traditions, inspiring both clarity and serenity. 
A gentle tool to support and encourage your practice, the 
Meditation wall calendar will help cleanse your mind and body 
of stress and guide you on a path toward reflection, health,  
and spiritual awakening.

ISBN 978-1-63136-884-4
UPC 762109-08844-9
SKU 23MED

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

Bestseller

2022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   322022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   32 11/22/21   3:50 PM11/22/21   3:50 PM



C
A

L
E

N
D

A
R

S

FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

2023 2023  wall calendars • 33

ISBN 978-1-63136-899-8
UPC 762109-08998-9
SKU 23TAO

Tao
Selections from Tao Te Ching and Chuang Tsu

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

ISBN 978-1-63136-891-2
UPC 762109-08912-5
SKU 23PC

Pema Chödrön
Awakening the Heart

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

weekly planner (p. 12) 

Hebrew Illuminations 
A 16-Month Jewish Calendar 
by Adam Rhine / 5782–5784
The ancient and enduring spirit of Jewish tradition comes 
alive in the Hebrew Illuminations wall calendar. Artist Adam 
Rhine’s ornate Judaic paintings combine modern palettes 
and aesthetics with the influence of medieval illuminated 
manuscripts. Each work is crafted to glorify the infinite nobility 
of the Lord and to visually bring forth His energy within 
different combinations and complex patterns. 

During the chaos of 2020, the Hebrew prophet Isaiah’s 
words, “Kumi Uri (Arise! Shine!),” echoed in Adam’s mind. His 
search for other words of uplifting strength in Jewish scripture 
unleashed a burst of artistic energy, resulting in paintings 
meant to inspire confidence and faith in us all.

ISBN 978-1-63136-876-9
UPC 762109-08769-5
SKU 23HE

Bestseller

2022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   332022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   33 11/22/21   3:50 PM11/22/21   3:50 PM



80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

34 • 2023 2023 wall calendars

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

Bicycle Bliss
Bike Adventures & Inspiration

ISBN 978-1-63136-860-8
UPC 762109-08608-7
SKU 23BB

ISBN 978-1-63136-858-5
UPC 762109-08585-1
SKU 23AD

Adventure Dogs
Traveling with Courageous Canines

Wanderlust
Trekking the Road Less Traveled
Celebrate the call of the open road. The Wanderlust wall 
calendar illuminates the spirit of walking and the lure of 
adventures that await those who veer off the beaten path. 
Inspiring photographs of less-traveled paths are paired with 
quotes from great walking enthusiasts past and present.

For all our technological advances, we have not lost the 
yearning for a deep connection with our natural world. One 
of the surest ways to rekindle that relationship is the simple 
act of walking — not with the goal of arriving somewhere but 
for the sole purpose and sheer enjoyment of walking — and 
encountering nature with a genuine and wakeful curiosity.

Bestseller

ISBN 978-1-63136-903-2
UPC 762109-09032-9
SKU 23WL

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

2022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   342022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   34 11/22/21   3:50 PM11/22/21   3:50 PM



C
A

L
E

N
D

A
R

S

FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

2023 2023  wall calendars • 35

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

ISBN 978-1-63136-901-8
UPC 762109-09018-3
SKU 23TL

ISBN 978-1-63136-866-0
UPC 762109-08660-5
SKU 23EA

Environmental Art
Contemporary Art in the Natural World

This Land Is Your Land • Celebrating Our 
National Parks, Monuments, and Public Lands

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

Soul of Iceland
Traveling through the Land of Fire and Ice

ISBN 978-1-63136-879-0
UPC 762109-08790-9
SKU 23IC

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

ISBN 978-1-63136-871-4
UPC 762109-08714-5
SKU 23FO

Soul of the Forest
Traveling the Globe, Connecting the World

2022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   352022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   35 11/22/21   3:50 PM11/22/21   3:50 PM



80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

36 • 2023 2023 wall calendars

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

The Miraculous Mushroom
Photographs by Steve Axford

ISBN 978-1-63136-886-8
UPC 762109-08868-5
SKU 23MM

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

Herb Gardens
Recipes & Herbal Folklore by Maggie Oster

Super Foods • Photographs by Lynn Karlin
Nature’s Way to Better Health and Well-Being

ISBN 978-1-63136-877-6
UPC 762109-08776-3
SKU 23HG

ISBN 978-1-63136-897-4
UPC 762109-08974-3
SKU 23SF

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

Gardens of the Spirit
Photographs by John Lander • Text by Maggie Oster

ISBN 978-1-63136-874-5
UPC 762109-08745-9
SKU 23GS

2022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   362022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   36 11/22/21   3:50 PM11/22/21   3:50 PM



C
A

L
E

N
D

A
R

S

FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

2023 2023  wall calendars • 37

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

ISBN 978-1-63136-861-5
UPC 762109-08615-5
SKU 23CB

ISBN 978-1-63136-896-7
UPC 762109-08967-5
SKU 23SC

ISBN 978-1-63136-863-9
UPC 762109-08639-1
SKU 23CM

ISBN 978-1-63136-878-3
UPC 762109-08783-1
SKU 23HR

The Haunted Realm
Photographs by Sir Simon Marsden

Celtic Blessings
Illuminations by Michael Green

Sacred Celtic Sites
Text by Mara Freeman

Celtic Mandala
Earth Mysteries & Mythology by Jen Delyth

2022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   372022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   37 11/22/21   3:50 PM11/22/21   3:50 PM



80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

38 • 2023 2023 wall calendars

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

ISBN 978-1-63136-862-2
UPC 762109-08622-3
SKU 23CHK

The Artful Chicken
The Brush & Ink Watercolor Paintings of Endre Penovác

ISBN 978-1-63136-857-8
UPC 762109-08578-3
SKU 23AC

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

The Artful Cat
The Brush & Ink Watercolor  
Paintings of Endre Penovác
“Spellbinding,” “bewitching,” and “ghostly” barely begin 
to describe Endre Penovác’s otherworldly cats. Each one 
is rendered in the artist’s distinctive watercolor-and-ink 
technique with a unique fadeaway style that has garnered  
him international renown.

Endre’s paintings are an act of faith and magic. Like these 
elusive cats, watercolor is a difficult medium to wrangle, 
but by diluting pigments with water to create tiny rivers of 
monochromatic tones, Endre instinctively strokes these furry 
forms into shape, giving his mysterious felines a haunting life of 
their own, even as they seem to be vanishing before our eyes. 

artist collection (p. 5)
weekly planner (p. 10) 
greeting cards (p. 49)

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

ISBN 978-1-63136-875-2
UPC 762109-08752-7
SKU 23GT

I Am Goat
Photographs by Kevin Horan

Bestseller

2022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   382022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   38 11/22/21   3:50 PM11/22/21   3:50 PM



C
A

L
E

N
D

A
R

S

FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

2023 2023  wall calendars • 39

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

ISBN 978-1-63136-898-1
UPC 762109-08981-1
SKU 23SH

Spirit Horses
Photographs by Tony Stromberg

Bestseller

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

ISBN 978-1-63136-883-7
UPC 762109-08837-1
SKU 23LW

The Lakota Way
Text by Joseph M. Marshall III • Art by Jim Yellowhawk

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

ISBN 978-1-63136-908-7
UPC 762109-09087-9
SKU 23YCH

You Can Heal Your Life
By Louise L. Hay

ISBN 978-1-63136-893-6
UPC 762109-08936-1
SKU 23PN

The Power of Now
By Eckhart Tolle

12" x 12" Wall Cal.
$14.99 USD

2022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   392022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   39 11/22/21   3:51 PM11/22/21   3:51 PM



80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

40 • 2023 2023 mini calendars

Fairy Houses Mini
By Sally J. Smith

ALSO AVAILABLE:
wall calendar (p. 27)
7" x 7" Mini Wall Cal. • $7.99 USD
ISBN 978-1-63136-853-0
UPC 762109-08530-1 • SKU M23FH

Feathered Friends Mini
Watercolor Bird Illustrations 
By Geninne Zlatkis

ALSO AVAILABLE:
artist collection (p. 4)
desk pad (p. 8)
weekly planner (p. 9) 
wall calendar (p. 24)
7" x 7" Mini Wall Cal. • $7.99 USD
ISBN 978-1-63136-852-3
UPC 762109-08523-3 • SKU M23FF

Bike Art Mini
Celebrating the Bicycle

ALSO AVAILABLE:
wall calendar (p. 26)
7" x 7" Mini Wall Cal. • $7.99 USD
ISBN 978-1-63136-848-6
UPC 762109-08486-1 • SKU M23BA

Katie Daisy Mini
ALSO AVAILABLE:
artist collection (p. 2–3)
desk pad (p. 8)
hardcover deluxe planner (p. 8)
weekly planner (p. 9)
wall calendar (p. 23) 
7" x 7" Mini Wall Cal. • $7.99 USD
ISBN 978-1-63136-849-3
UPC 762109-08493-9 • SKU M23DAI

Sugar Skulls Mini
Day of the Dead

ALSO AVAILABLE:
weekly planner (p. 11)
wall calendar (p. 27)
7" x 7" Mini Wall Cal. • $7.99 USD
ISBN 978-1-63136-850-9
UPC 762109-08509-7 • SKU M23DD

7" x 7"  
Mini Calendars 
Perfect for office cubicles, 
lockers, or dorm rooms,  
or for carrying around  
in your backpack. 

• 12 full-color monthly images

• Year-at-a-glance page

• US and Canadian legal holidays,
phases of the moon, and
important observances
of the world’s major religions

2022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   402022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   40 11/22/21   3:51 PM11/22/21   3:51 PM



C
A

L
E

N
D

A
R

S

FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

2023 2023  mini & engagement calendars • 41

Mindful Living Mini
ALSO AVAILABLE:
weekly planner (p. 13)
wall calendar (p. 30)
7" x 7" Mini Wall Cal. • $7.99 USD
ISBN 978-1-63136-854-7
UPC 762109-08547-9 • SKU M23ML

Feline Mini
By Terry Runyan

ALSO AVAILABLE:
wall calendar (p. 26)
greeting cards (p. 56)
7" x 7" Mini Wall Cal. • $7.99 USD
ISBN 978-1-63136-851-6
UPC 762109-08516-5 • SKU M23FE

Thich Nhat Hanh Mini
Meditational Art  
by Nicholas Kirsten-Honshin

ALSO AVAILABLE:
weekly planner (p. 14)
wall calendar (p. 31)
7" x 7" Mini Wall Cal. • $7.99 USD  
ISBN 978-1-63136-855-4
UPC 762109-08554-7 • SKU M23TNH

Zen Cat Mini
Paintings and Poetry  
by Nicholas Kirsten-Honshin

ALSO AVAILABLE:
artist collection (p. 6)
wall calendar (p. 31)
greeting cards (p. 60)
7" x 7" Mini Wall Cal. • $7.99 USD
ISBN 978-1-63136-856-1
UPC 762109-08561-5 • SKU M23ZC

Thich Nhat Hanh 
Datebook
Meditational Art  
by Nicholas Kirsten-Honshin
• �Hardcover with Wire-O binding
and elastic-band closure

• �52 weekly pages with
month- and year-at-a-glance

• �13 full-color image tabs,
extra lined note pages,
and a pocket

6.5" x 8.5" Engagement Cal. • $16.99 USD 
ISBN 978-1-63136-954-4
UPC 762109-09544-7 • SKU D23TNH

2022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   412022-23-Cal-2-4up.indd   41 11/22/21   3:51 PM11/22/21   3:51 PM



★ ★ ★ ★ ★ 

“  A magical creative 

relaxing book — I love  

this coloring book and  

often color every night.  

It relaxes me and yet gives 

me magic in my life. ”
Rev. Joan F.,  

June 18, 2021, for the  
Create Magic Coloring Book

80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

42 • coloring books

• Perfect bound with a durable coated cover
• One-sided printing on heavy paper designed specifically for coloring

CREATE MAGIC 
By Katie Daisy
40 original full-page images  
micro-perforated pages 
80 pages • 8.5" x 11" • $12.99 USD 
ISBN 978-1-63136-242-2   
UPC 762109-02422-5
SKU BCKD1

WISHES & WINGS
By Cori Dantini
40 original full-page images  
micro-perforated pages 
80 pages • 8.5" x 11" • $12.99 USD 
ISBN 978-1-63136-253-8 
UPC 762109-02538-3
SKU BCCD

DESERT DREAMS 
By Geninne D Zlatkis
40 original full-page images  
micro-perforated pages 
80 pages • 8.5" x 11" • $12.99 USD 
ISBN 978-1-63136-317-7  
UPC 762109-03177-3
SKU BCGZ1

MYTH & MAGIC 
By Kinuko Y. Craft
40 original full-page images  
micro-perforated pages 
80 pages • 8.5" x 11" • $12.99 USD 
ISBN 978-1-63136-243-9 
UPC 762109-02439-3
SKU BCKC

HEBREW ILLUMINATIONS 
By Adam Rhine
38 Jewish motifs
�Wisdom quotes and words of prayer
80 pages • 8.5" x 11" • $12.99 USD 
ISBN 978-1-63136-239-2   
UPC 762109-02392-1
SKU BCHE

Bestseller

2022-23-Books.indd   422022-23-Books.indd   42 11/22/21   3:52 PM11/22/21   3:52 PM



BO
O

K
S &

 JO
U

R
N

A
LS

FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

journals • 43books & journals • 43

Our Travel-Size 
Journals are the 
perfect size for 
your purse or 
backpack. 
•	 Beautifully illustrated

•	 Durable cover

•	 Perfect bound

•	 Layflat binding

•	 Rounded corners

•	 5" x 7"

Resist
By Anthony Russo
192 lined pages • $9.99 USD
ISBN 978-1-63136-581-2
UPC 762109-05812-1
SKU JRES

Flowers Always
By Katie Daisy
192 pages • $11.99 USD
ISBN 978-1-63136-580-5
UPC 762109-05805-3
SKU JDAI1

Celtic Mandala 
By Jen Delyth
218 lined pages • $9.99 USD
ISBN 978-1-60237-979-4
UPC 762109-09794-6
SKU JCM2

Thich Nhat Hanh
By Nicholas Kirsten-Honshin
218 lined pages • $9.99 USD
ISBN 978-1-60237-980-0
UPC 762109-09800-4
SKU JTNH

Make Believe 
By Kristina Swarner
218 lined pages • $9.99 USD
ISBN 978-1-60237-666-3
UPC 762109-06663-8
SKU JMB

Impossible Things
By Duirwaigh Studios
218 lined pages • $9.99 USD
ISBN 978-1-60237-663-2
UPC 762109-06632-4
SKU JIT

A KNOCK AT 
THE DOOR 
By Angi Sullins  
& Silas Toball
•	 �Hardbound  

with plush cover
•	 40+ color illustrations
•	 �Includes DVD of  

original short film
96 pages • 6" x 6"  
$20.00 USD
ISBN 978-1-60237-120-0
SKU BKD

SPIRIT OF THE 
DANCING WARRIOR
Asian Wisdom  
for Peak Performance  
in Athletics and Life
By Jerry Lynch &  
Chungliang Al Huang
Paperback • 52 calligraphies 
208 pages • 6" x 9" • $16.95 USD
ISBN 978-1-60237-364-8 
SKU BSDW

2022-23-Books.indd   432022-23-Books.indd   43 11/22/21   3:52 PM11/22/21   3:52 PM



80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

44 • new greeting cards

Inside: 
Rest 
Restore 
Rejuvenate

NEW!  
JA204 

Inside: 
All that you need 
is within you.

NEW!  
JA203 EN

Inside: 
May the magic 
and mystery of 
this special day 
unfold as you 
desire.

NEW!  
JA202 BD

Inside: 
May the 
blessings of 
transformation 
be with you. 
Blessed be.

NEW!  
JA201 

NEW!  
CC308 LV

NEW!  
CC307 BD

NEW!  
CC306 WD

NEW!  
CC304 EN

Inside: 
Oh joy!

NEW!  
CC303 NB

Inside: 
Wishing you a 
razzle-dazzle 
day!

NEW!  
CC305 BD

Inside: 
Have a  
magical day!

NEW!  
CC302 BD

Inside: 
Make some 
waves!

NEW!  
CC301 BD

Cards are 5" x 7" and blank inside unless noted. Sold in quantities of six, with envelopes, for $17.70.  
Each card is barcoded for $2.95 retail.
NEW!

 

Abby Jacobs

Christine De Carvalho

2022-23-Cards.indd   442022-23-Cards.indd   44 11/22/21   3:57 PM11/22/21   3:57 PM



G
R

E
E

T
IN

G
 C

A
R

D
S

FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

new greeting cards • 45
Anniversary AN

Birthday BD

Congratulations CG

Encouragement EN

Father’s Day FD

Feel Better FB

Friendship FR  
Inspiration IN  

Love & Romance LV

Mother’s Day MD

New Baby NB  
Sympathy SY  

Thank You TY

Wedding WD

Bestseller 

NEW!  
CG181

Inside: 
Ride on!

NEW!  
AL120 BD

NEW!  
AL119 EN

NEW!  
AL118 LV

Inside: 
Birthday 
blessings

NEW!  
RD322 BD

NEW!  
RD321 

NEW!  
GZ104 BD

NEW!  
GZ103 TY

NEW!  
GZ102  

NEW!  
GZ101  

★ ★ ★ ★ ★ 

“  The cardstock these greeting cards are printed on  
is extremely nice. The artwork is so beautiful, and they  
sell out quickly. Will absolutely be reordering soon! ”

Zira, September 3, 2021, via Faire.com

Geninne Zlatkis

Amber Lotus

Ram Dass

Helena Nelson-Reed

2022-23-Cards.indd   452022-23-Cards.indd   45 11/22/21   3:57 PM11/22/21   3:57 PM



80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

46 • holiday card boxed sets

Foil-Embellished Holiday Card Boxed Sets — Our holiday cards are 5" x 7" and printed on recycled 
semigloss cardstock. Sold in folio-style boxes of twelve, with red or silver envelopes, as noted, for $14.99. 

We’ve put a little sparkle in our artist-series holiday card line.
Each card features foil-embossed embellishments that brighten every heartwarming image.

Silver envelopes
ABKD01

Silver envelopes
ABRG01

Red envelopes
ABKD02

Silver envelopes
ABRG02

Illustrations by Rachel Grant

Illustrations by Katie Daisy

⟡⟡

⟡

⟡⟡

⟡

2022-23-Cards.indd   462022-23-Cards.indd   46 11/22/21   3:58 PM11/22/21   3:58 PM



G
R

E
E

T
IN

G
 C

A
R

D
S

FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

greeting cards • 47
Birthday BD

Thank You TY

Bestseller 

PO102AL101 TYAL102

AL103

Inside: 
… all year long.

AL104 BDAL106

Inside: 
Live 
love 
laugh 
Happy Birthday 
 
 

AL108 BDAL111

Inside: 
Party down!

AL114 BDAL116

Inside: 
OOO  
OOO  
OOX 

AL112 BD

Inside:  
Have a  
Bee-you-tiful 
birthday

AL117 BD

Cards are 5" x 7" and blank inside unless noted. Sold in quantities of six, with envelopes,  
for $17.70. Each card is barcoded for $2.95 retail.

The Amber Lotus Collection

2022-23-Cards.indd   472022-23-Cards.indd   47 11/22/21   3:58 PM11/22/21   3:58 PM



80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

48 • greeting cards48 • greeting cards

Cards are 5" x 7" and blank inside unless noted. Sold in quantities of six, with envelopes, for $17.70.  
Each card is barcoded for $2.95 retail.

 AN
 BD
 CG
 EN
 FB
 FR  
 LV
 MD
 NB  
 SY  
 TY
 WD
 

RD301RD302RD303RD305

RD307RD309RD310RD311

Inside: 
… and you 
can be a 
little more 
eccentric. 
Happy 
Birthday

RD312 BDRD313RD314RD315

RD316RD317 BD

Inside: 
… and all 
the rest 
will follow. 
Wishing you 
a beautiful 
birthday. 

RD320� RD319 EN

Inside: 
Sending love 
your way.

Ram Dass

2022-23-Cards.indd   482022-23-Cards.indd   48 11/22/21   3:58 PM11/22/21   3:58 PM



G
R

E
E

T
IN

G
 C

A
R

D
S

FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

greeting cards • 49greeting cards • 49
Anniversary AN

Birthday BD

Congratulations CG

Encouragement EN

Father’s Day FD

Feel Better FB

Friendship FR  
Inspiration IN  

Love & Romance LV

Mother’s Day MD

New Baby NB  
Sympathy SY  

Thank You TY

Wedding WD

Bestseller 

Inside: 
Rest 
Rejuvenate 
Restore

Inside: 
Wishing you 
a purrfect 
birthday.

Inside: 
Happy 
Birthday

Inside: 
So sorry  
for your loss.

AC109� AC108 AC107 BD AC106 SY   
Pet Sympathy

AC105 AC103 BD AC102 AC101 BD

Inside: 
Wishing you  
a lovely  
birthday.

GT101GT102

GT103GT104GT105GT106

MP301MP302

Meera Lee Patel

I Am Goat by Kevin Horan

Artful Cat by Endre Penovác

2022-23-Cards.indd   492022-23-Cards.indd   49 11/22/21   3:58 PM11/22/21   3:58 PM



80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

50 • greeting cards50 • greeting cards

Cards are 5" x 7" and blank inside unless noted. Sold in quantities of six, with envelopes, for $17.70.  
Each card is barcoded for $2.95 retail.

 AN
 BD
 CG
 EN
 FB
 FR  
 LV
 MD
 NB  
 SY  
 TY
 WD
 

IS245� IS244 TY IS242 IS240

IS221 IS220 BD IS219 IS217

IS216 IS214 IS213 IS211 BD

IS210 TY IS209 TY IS207 IS206

Illuminating Spirit

2022-23-Cards.indd   502022-23-Cards.indd   50 11/22/21   3:58 PM11/22/21   3:58 PM



G
R

E
E

T
IN

G
 C

A
R

D
S

FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

greeting cards • 51greeting cards • 51
Anniversary AN

Birthday BD

Congratulations CG

Encouragement EN

Father’s Day FD

Feel Better FB

Friendship FR  
Inspiration IN  

Love & Romance LV

Mother’s Day MD

New Baby NB  
Sympathy SY  

Thank You TY

Wedding WD

Bestseller 

DW236DW237DW238DW239 SY

Inside:  
Magical 
birthday 
wishes to 
you.

DW240 BDDW241 BDDW242 FR

IS205 FB IS204 IS203 SY IS201 TY

IS243 IS238 FB IS237 IS236 LV

IS233

Illuminating Spirit (continued)

 

The Duirwaigh Collection

2022-23-Cards.indd   512022-23-Cards.indd   51 11/22/21   3:58 PM11/22/21   3:58 PM



80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

52 • greeting cards52 • greeting cards

Cards are 5" x 7" and blank inside unless noted. Sold in quantities of six, with envelopes, for $17.70.  
Each card is barcoded for $2.95 retail.

 AN
 BD
 CG
 EN
 FB
 FR  
 LV
 MD
 NB  
 SY  
 TY
 WD
 

Inside: 
Happy 
Birthday! 
You’re 
fabulous!

Inside: 
Happy 
Birthday!

Inside: 
Here’s 
wishing your 
birthday 
is simply 
marvelous!

Inside: 
May your 
birthday 
be full of 
dreams 
and wings 
and sparkly 
things!

Inside: 
You’re proof. 

Inside: 
Happy 
Birthday!

Inside: 
Hope your 
birthday is 
the sweetest 
ever! 

Inside: 
Hope your 
birthday is 
downright  
mythic. 

DW196DW198 BDDW199 WDDW200 BD

DW202 BDDW205 BDDW208 FRDW215 FR

DW220 BDDW229DW230DW231 BD

DW232 TYDW233 LVDW234 BDDW235 BD

Inside: 
May your 
day  
be full of  
rainbow 
glitter 
sparkle! 

The Duirwaigh Collection (continued)

2022-23-Cards.indd   522022-23-Cards.indd   52 11/22/21   3:58 PM11/22/21   3:58 PM



G
R

E
E

T
IN

G
 C

A
R

D
S

FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

greeting cards • 53greeting cards • 53
Anniversary AN

Birthday BD

Congratulations CG

Encouragement EN

Father’s Day FD

Feel Better FB

Friendship FR  
Inspiration IN  

Love & Romance LV

Mother’s Day MD

New Baby NB  
Sympathy SY  

Thank You TY

Wedding WD

Bestseller 

Inside: 
Blessings  
for your 
birthday!

Inside: 
Hope your 
birthday is  
a royal affair!

Inside: 
You’re my  
kinda crazy.

Inside: 
Have a 
purrrfect 
birthday! 

Inside: 
Congratula-
tions on your 
little star. 

Inside: 
Thank you 
for your 
kindness.

Inside: 
Here’s to the 
beginning of  
your happily  
ever after!

DW156DW157DW168 TY  • Green Tara

DW169 • Añjali MudraDW170 • Kwan YinDW172 • White TaraDW178

DW186 BDDW187 BDDW188 FRDW189 BD

DW190 NBDW191 TYDW192 WDDW194

The Duirwaigh Collection (continued)

2022-23-Cards.indd   532022-23-Cards.indd   53 11/22/21   3:58 PM11/22/21   3:58 PM



80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

54 • greeting cards54 • greeting cards

Cards are 5" x 7" and blank inside unless noted. Sold in quantities of six, with envelopes, for $17.70.  
Each card is barcoded for $2.95 retail.

 AN
 BD
 CG
 EN
 FB
 FR  
 LV
 MD
 NB  
 SY  
 TY
 WD
 

KS319 CGKS320 FRKS321KS323 EN

KS324 FRKS328 BDKS329 BDKS334 FB

KS339 BD

Inside: 
You are 
a star! 
Wishing you 
a magical 
birthday. 

KS338 KS336 BD KS335 TY

Inside: 
Wishing you  
a magical 
birthday.

Inside: 
Happy  
Birthday. 
Make a wish! 

Inside: 
Make some 
mischief!

Inside: 
Party time!

KS341 BDKS342KS343 BDKS344 BD �

Kristina Swarner

2022-23-Cards.indd   542022-23-Cards.indd   54 11/22/21   3:58 PM11/22/21   3:58 PM



G
R

E
E

T
IN

G
 C

A
R

D
S

FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

greeting cards • 55greeting cards • 55
Anniversary AN

Birthday BD

Congratulations CG

Encouragement EN

Father’s Day FD

Feel Better FB

Friendship FR  
Inspiration IN  

Love & Romance LV

Mother’s Day MD

New Baby NB  
Sympathy SY  

Thank You TY

Wedding WD

Bestseller 

Inside: 
Be a  
unicorn!  
It's your 
birthday!

Inside: 
Kick back, 
relax, and 
have a great 
birthday!

Inside: 
Happy 
Birthday  
to a  
masterpiece.

Inside: 
You did it! 
Congratulations.

AK204 BD AK203 BD AK202 SY AK201 CG

AK205 NBAK206RR101 BDRR102 WD

RR103 WDRR104 BDRR105 SY   
Pet Sympathy

RR106 SY   
Pet Sympathy
 

Inside: 
Happy 
Birthday 
to someone 
who makes 
my heart 
happy.

KS304KS310KS315 BDKS318

 

Clairice Gifford

Rae Ritchie

Kristina Swarner (continued)

2022-23-Cards.indd   552022-23-Cards.indd   55 11/22/21   3:58 PM11/22/21   3:58 PM



80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

56 • greeting cards56 • greeting cards

Cards are 5" x 7" and blank inside unless noted. Sold in quantities of six, with envelopes, for $17.70.  
Each card is barcoded for $2.95 retail.

 AN
 BD
 CG
 EN
 FB
 FR  
 LV
 MD
 NB  
 SY  
 TY
 WD
 

Inside: 
To a real  
glamour 
puss.

Inside: 
Let’s party  
all night.

Inside: 
You got this.

Inside: 
Let’s make  
some 
mischief.

Inside: 
Happy 
Birthday

Inside: 
I got your 
back.

Inside: 
You’re  
the best.

Inside: 
Love you

Inside: 
You’re the 
best.

Inside: 
Happy day

FC409 FC408 BD FC407 TY FC406 LV

TR201 BDTR202 BDTR203 BDTR204 BD

TR208 LV TR207 TY TR206 FR TR205 BD

TR209 MDTR210 FDTR211TR212�

Full Circle Studio

Terry Runyan

2022-23-Cards.indd   562022-23-Cards.indd   56 11/22/21   3:58 PM11/22/21   3:58 PM



G
R

E
E

T
IN

G
 C

A
R

D
S

FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

greeting cards • 57greeting cards • 57
Anniversary AN

Birthday BD

Congratulations CG

Encouragement EN

Father’s Day FD

Feel Better FB

Friendship FR  
Inspiration IN  

Love & Romance LV

Mother’s Day MD

New Baby NB  
Sympathy SY  

Thank You TY

Wedding WD

Bestseller 

Inside: 
Happy 
Birthday

Inside: 
You're  
the best.

Inside:  
Have a 
fabulous 
day! Happy 
Birthday.

RH202 LVRH203 EN

RH201 LV DW214 LV DW213 DW212

FC405 FC404 FC402 TY FC401 BD

KA106 BD KA105 KA104 MD KA103 BD

KA102 KA101

 

Hafiz & Rumi

Kelly Angelovic

Full Circle Studio (continued)

2022-23-Cards.indd   572022-23-Cards.indd   57 11/22/21   3:58 PM11/22/21   3:58 PM



80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

58 • greeting cards58 • greeting cards

Cards are 5" x 7" and blank inside unless noted. Sold in quantities of six, with envelopes, for $17.70.  
Each card is barcoded for $2.95 retail.

 AN
 BD
 CG
 EN
 FB
 FR  
 LV
 MD
 NB  
 SY  
 TY
 WD
 

This card  
is 5" x 7" 
and printed  
on semigloss 
cardstock. 

This card  
is 5" x 7" 
and printed  
on semigloss 
cardstock. 

This card  
is 5" x 7" 
and printed  
on semigloss 
cardstock. 

RL564 FR RL563 SY RL562 BD RL561 TY

RL552 FRRL553RL554 SYRL559

RL565 TYRL568 SYRL569 FBRL570

DW210� DW209 FR DW180 EN DW179

Renée Locks
Unless noted, Renée Locks cards are 4.75" x 6.75", blank inside, and printed on recycled textured watercolor paper.  

Sold in quantities of six, with envelopes, for $17.70. Each card is barcoded for $2.95 retail.

Hafiz & Rumi (continued)

2022-23-Cards.indd   582022-23-Cards.indd   58 11/22/21   3:58 PM11/22/21   3:58 PM



G
R

E
E

T
IN

G
 C

A
R

D
S

FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

greeting cards • 59greeting cards • 59
Anniversary AN

Birthday BD

Congratulations CG

Encouragement EN

Father’s Day FD

Feel Better FB

Friendship FR  
Inspiration IN  

Love & Romance LV

Mother’s Day MD

New Baby NB  
Sympathy SY  

Thank You TY

Wedding WD

Bestseller 

Inside: 
Well done! 

Inside: 
Happy 
Birthday to a 
masterpiece!

Inside: 
Happy 
Happy 
Birthday.

This card  
is 5" x 7" 
and printed  
on semigloss 
cardstock.

Inside: 
Have a 
perfectly 
wonderful 
day!

This card  
is 5" x 7" 
and printed  
on semigloss 
cardstock. 

RL509 FRRL518RL524RL529

RL535RL544 TYRL548RL550 FR

Inside: 
Wishes 
for a lovely 
birthday

RL102 BDRL108 BD

Inside: 
Thank you 
for at least  
a million little 
things.  
A million 
birthday 
wishes 
enclosed.

RL109 BDRL113 BD

This card  
is 5" x 7" 
and printed  
on semigloss 
cardstock.

Inside: 
My heart is 
with you

This card  
is 5" x 7" 
and printed  
on semigloss 
cardstock.

Inside: 
Sending you 
a big one! 
Happy 
Birthday

RL114 BDRL123 CGRL125 BD RL121 SY

Renée Locks (continued)

2022-23-Cards.indd   592022-23-Cards.indd   59 11/22/21   3:58 PM11/22/21   3:58 PM



80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

60 • greeting cards60 • greeting cards

Cards are 5" x 7" and blank inside unless noted. Sold in quantities of six, with envelopes, for $17.70.  
Each card is barcoded for $2.95 retail.

 AN
 BD
 CG
 EN
 FB
 FR  
 LV
 MD
 NB  
 SY  
 TY
 WD
 

NK214NK227NK240NK241�

KC101

Inside:  
The world 
awaits your  
imagination.

KC102KC104

CB419IR1652 FRIR1658IR1666

Inside:  
Peace of the morning 
mist be with you… 
This day and every 
day, this night and 
every night. 
(partial quote)

CM239 • Celtic DovesCM243 • Celtic Tree of Life

Michael Green

Kinuko Y. Craft

Celtic Mandala

Nicholas Kirsten-Honshin

2022-23-Cards.indd   602022-23-Cards.indd   60 11/22/21   3:58 PM11/22/21   3:58 PM



G
R

E
E

T
IN

G
 C

A
R

D
S

FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

greeting cards • 61greeting cards • 61
Anniversary AN

Birthday BD

Congratulations CG

Encouragement EN

Father’s Day FD

Feel Better FB

Friendship FR  
Inspiration IN  

Love & Romance LV

Mother’s Day MD

New Baby NB  
Sympathy SY  

Thank You TY

Wedding WD

Bestseller 

ST1577 • Green TaraST1592 • White TaraST1593 • Medicine BuddhaST1603 • Four-Armed Chenrezig

Helena Nelson-Reed

CG191VS703

VS701

VS701

Inside: 
Wishing you 
peace during 
this difficult 
time.

FL1259 SYTV3803

Classic Cards

 

Sacred Images of Tibet

★ ★ ★ ★ ★ 

“  The products are always great, and delivery was really fast.  
The cards are all unique and beautiful, which is exactly  

what people need to lift them up right now. Thank you. :) ”
Sheri, February 5, 2021, via Faire.com

2022-23-Cards.indd   612022-23-Cards.indd   61 11/22/21   3:58 PM11/22/21   3:58 PM



80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

62 • index

books
Create Magic coloring book, Katie Daisy������42

Desert Dreams coloring book,  
Geninne Zlatkis������������������������������������������������������42

Hebrew Illuminations coloring book,  
Adam Rhine�������������������������������������������������������������42

Knock at the Door, A,  
Angi Sullins & Silas Toball��������������������������������� 43

Myth & Magic coloring book,  
Kinuko Y. Craft�������������������������������������������������������42

Spirit of the Dancing Warrior,  
Jerry Lynch & Chungliang Al Huang ������������ 43

Wishes & Wings and Wondrous Things 
coloring book, Cori Dantini��������������������������������42

desk pad calendars
Geninne Zlatkis 2022–2023�������������������������������8

Katie Daisy 2022–2023����������������������������������������8

engagement 
calendar
Thich Nhat Hanh, N. Kirsten-Honshin����������41

greeting cards
Abby Jacobs����������������������������������������������������������� 44
Amber Lotus Collection������������������������������45, 47
Artful Cat, Endre Penovác�������������������������������� 49
Celtic Blessings, Michael Green��������������������� 60
Celtic Mandala, Jen Delyth������������������������������� 60
Christine De Carvalho���������������������������������������� 44
Clairice Gifford������������������������������������������������������ 55
Classic Cards����������������������������������������������������������61
Duirwaigh Collection, Angi Sullins  
& Silas Toball�����������������������������������51–53, 57–58
Flowers, Christopher Gruver����������������������������61
Full Circle Studio������������������������������������������ 56–57
Geninne Zlatkis����������������������������������������������������� 45
Hafiz & Rumi�������������������������������������������������� 57–58

Helena Nelson-Reed�����������������������������������45, 61

Holiday boxed sets���������������������������������������������� 46

I Am Goat, Kevin Horan������������������������������������� 49

Illuminated Rumi, Michael Green������������������� 60

Illuminating Spirit������������������������������������������50–51

Katie Daisy�������������������������������������������������������������� 46 

Kelly Angelovic������������������������������������������������������57

Kinuko Y. Craft������������������������������������������������������ 60

Kristina Swarner������������������������������������������� 54–55

Meera Lee Patel���������������������������������������������������� 49

Nicholas Kirsten-Honshin��������������������������������� 60

Political Poster Art�����������������������������������������������47

Rachel Grant���������������������������������������������������������� 46

Rae Ritchie������������������������������������������������������������� 55

Ram Dass�������������������������������������������������������� 45, 48

Renée Locks���������������������������������������������������58–59

Sacred Images of Tibet���������������������������������������61

Terry Runyan���������������������������������������������������������� 56

Index of Cards by Occasion
BIRTHDAY
AC101................................49
AC103................................49
AC107................................49
AK203................................55
AK204................................55
AL104.................................47
AL108.................................47
AL112.................................47
AL114.................................47
AL117.................................47
AL120.................................45
CC301................................44
CC302................................44
CC305................................44
CC307................................44
DW186..............................53
DW187..............................53
DW189..............................53
DW198..............................52
DW200..............................52
DW202..............................52
DW205..............................52
DW220..............................52
DW231..............................52
DW234..............................52
DW235..............................52
DW240..............................51
DW241..............................51
FC401.................................57
FC408................................56
GZ104................................45
IS211...................................50

IS220..................................50
JA202..................................44
KA103................................57
KA106................................57
KS315.................................55
KS328.................................54
KS329.................................54
KS336.................................54
KS339.................................54
KS341.................................54
KS343.................................54
KS344.................................54
RD312................................48
RD317................................48
RD322................................45
RL102.................................59
RL108.................................59
RL109.................................59
RL113.................................59
RL114.................................59
RL125.................................59
RL562.................................58
RR101................................55
RR104................................55
TR201.................................56
TR202.................................56
TR203................................56
TR204................................56
TR205................................56

CONGRATULATIONS
AK201................................55
KS319.................................54

RL123.................................59

ENCOURAGEMENT
AL119.................................45
CC304................................44
DW180..............................58
JA203..................................44
KS323.................................54
RD319................................48
RH203................................57

FATHER’S DAY
TR210.................................56

FEEL BETTER
IS205..................................51
IS238..................................51
KS334.................................54
RL569.................................58

FRIENDSHIP
DW188..............................53
DW208..............................52
DW209..............................58
DW215..............................52
DW242..............................51
IR1652................................60
KS320.................................54
KS324.................................54
RL509.................................59
RL550.................................59
RL552.................................58

RL564.................................58
TR206................................56
HOLIDAY
ABKD01............................46
ABKD02............................46
ABRG01............................46
ABRG02............................46
LOVE & ROMANCE
AL118.................................45
CC308................................44
DW214..............................57
DW233..............................52
FC406................................56
IS236..................................51
RH201................................57
RH202................................57
TR208................................56
MOTHER’S DAY
KA104................................57
TR209................................56
NEW BABY
AK205................................55
CC303................................44
DW190..............................53
PET SYMPATHY
AC106................................49
RR105................................55
RR106................................55
SYMPATHY
AC106................................49
AK202................................55

DW239..............................51
FL1259...............................61
IS203..................................51
RL121.................................59
RL554.................................58
RL563.................................58
RL568.................................58
RR105................................55
RR106................................55
THANK YOU
AL101.................................47
DW168..............................53
DW191..............................53
DW232..............................52
FC402.................................57
FC407.................................56
GZ103.................................45
IS201...................................51
IS209..................................50
IS210...................................50
IS244..................................50
KS335.................................54
RL544.................................59
RL561.................................58
RL565.................................58
TR207.................................56
WEDDING
CC306................................44
DW192..............................53
DW199..............................52
RR102................................55
RR103................................55

Product Index

2022-23-Index.indd   622022-23-Index.indd   62 11/22/21   3:58 PM11/22/21   3:58 PM



FA X 503-284- 6417 • INFO@AMBERLOTUS .COM

index • 63

hardcover  
deluxe planner
Katie Daisy�����������������������������������������������������������������8

journals�
Celtic Mandala, Jen Delyth������������������������������� 43
Flowers Always, Katie Daisy��������������������������� 43
Impossible Things, Duirwaigh Studios�������� 43
Make Believe, Kristina Swarner���������������������� 43
Resist, Anthony Russo�������������������������������������� 43
Thich Nhat Hanh, N. Kirsten-Honshin��������� 43

mini wall calendars
Bike Art�������������������������������������������������������������������� 40
Fairy Houses, Sally J. Smith����������������������������� 40
Feathered Friends, Geninne Zlatkis�������������� 40
Feline, Terry Runyan��������������������������������������������41
Katie Daisy�������������������������������������������������������������� 40
Mindful Living, A Year of������������������������������������41
Sugar Skulls����������������������������������������������������������� 40
Thich Nhat Hanh, N. Kirsten-Honshin����������41
Zen Cat, Nicholas Kirsten-Honshin����������������41

planner stickers
Geninne Zlatkis��������������������������������������������������������9
Katie Daisy Daydream Pack��������������������������������9
Katie Daisy Garden Pack��������������������������������������9

puzzle
Katie Daisy: Lost in a Daydream������������������������ 2

wall calendars
Adventure Dogs���������������������������������������������������� 34
Android Jones���������������������������������������������������������21
Artful Cat, The, Endre Penovác���������������������� 38
Artful Chicken, The, Endre Penovác������������� 38

Artful Crow, The, Endre Penovác��������������������17
Backyard Foraging���������������������������������������������� 22
Be Here Now, Ram Dass����������������������������������� 30
Bicycle Bliss����������������������������������������������������������� 34
Bike Art�������������������������������������������������������������������� 26
Celtic Blessings, Michael Green����������������������37
Celtic Mandala, Jen Delyth��������������������������������37
Creative Revolution, Flora Bowley���������������� 28
Curious World of Catrin Welz-Stein, The��� 25
Day of the Dead�����������������������������������������������������27
Elizabeth Olwen: Have a Lovely Day������������ 20
Empower, Lolita Lorenzo����������������������������������� 18
Environmental Art����������������������������������������������� 35
Fairy Houses, Sally J. Smith������������������������������27
Feathered Friends, Geninne Zlatkis�������������� 24
Feline, Terry Runyan������������������������������������������� 26
FIREWEED, Anahata Joy���������������������������������� 24
Flora and Fauna, Malin Gyllensvaan������������� 15
For the Love of Frida������������������������������������������� 29
Fractal Cosmos, Alice Kelley���������������������������� 28
Gardens of the Spirit, John Lander  
& Maggie Oster����������������������������������������������������� 36
Haunted Realm, The, Simon Marsden����������37
Hebrew Illuminations, Adam Rhine�������������� 33
Herb Gardens, Maggie Oster�������������������������� 36
I Am Goat, Kevin Horan������������������������������������� 38
Illuminated Rumi, Michael Green������������������� 32
Katie Daisy�������������������������������������������������������������� 23
Kelly Rae Roberts������������������������������������������������ 23
Lakota Way, The, Joseph M. Marshall III  
& Jim Yellowhawk������������������������������������������������� 39
Mark Nepo: A Year of Awakening������������������ 22
Meditation�������������������������������������������������������������� 32
Meera Lee Patel���������������������������������������������������� 25
Mindful Living, A Year of����������������������������������� 30
Miraculous Mushroom, The������������������������������ 36
Now and Zen, Ray Morimura��������������������������� 32
Pema Chödrön: Awakening the Heart��������� 33
Posters for Peace & Justice������������������������������ 28
Power of Now, The, Eckhart Tolle������������������ 39
Praise for the Pollinators����������������������������������� 25
Rainbow Brainskull, Ramin Nazer����������������� 19
Sacred Celtic Sites, Mara Freeman����������������37
Soul of Iceland, The��������������������������������������������� 35
Soul of the Forest, The��������������������������������������� 35
Spaceship Earth: The Overview Effect���������21
Spirit Horses, Tony Stromberg����������������������� 39
Super Foods, Lynn Karlin���������������������������������� 36
Tao, Gia-fu Feng & Jane English���������������������� 33
Thich Nhat Hanh, N. Kirsten-Honshin����������31
This Land Is Your Land��������������������������������������� 35
Wanderlust������������������������������������������������������������� 34
Wild Woman Rising, Sophie Wilkins����������� 29
Women of Myth & Magic,  
Kinuko Y. Craft������������������������������������������������������ 29
Women Who Rock Our World������������������������ 29

Year of the Witch, The,  
Temperance Alden����������������������������������������������� 16
You Can Heal Your Life, Louise L. Hay���������� 39
Zen Cat, Nicholas Kirsten-Honshin����������������31

weekly planners
Artful Cat 2022–2023, The,  
Endre Penovác������������������������������������������������������ 10
Be Here Now: Ram Dass 2022–2023��������� 13
Birds of a Feather 2022–2023,  
Geninne Zlatkis��������������������������������������������������������9
Creative Revolution 2022–2023,  
Flora Bowley���������������������������������������������������������� 14
FIREWEED 2022–2023, Anahata Joy����������11
Flora and Fauna 2022–2023,  
Malin Gyllensvaan������������������������������������������������ 10
Hebrew Illuminations 2022–2023  
Jewish Planner, Adam Rhine���������������������������� 12
Katie Daisy 2022–2023����������������������������������������9
Kelly Rae Roberts 2022–2023����������������������� 13
Meera Lee Patel 2022–2023��������������������������� 12
Mindful Living 2022–2023������������������������������� 13
Sugar Skull 2022–2023��������������������������������������11
Thich Nhat Hanh 2022–2023,  
Nicholas Kirsten-Honshin��������������������������������� 14
Year of the Witch 2022–2023, The, 
Temperance Alden������������������������������������������������11

notes

2022-23-Index.indd   632022-23-Index.indd   63 11/22/21   3:58 PM11/22/21   3:58 PM



80 0 -326 -2375 • MON – FRI •  7:30 AM – 5:30 PM C T

64 • sales, distribution & displays

US BOOK TRADE 
REPRESENTATIVES
MID-ATLANTIC
DC, DE, MD, NJ, NY, PA
Chesapeake & Hudson
800.231.4469 
office@cheshud.com

NEW ENGLAND
CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, VT
Northeast Publishers Reps
603.746.3547
billp@nepubreps.com

SOUTH/SOUTHEAST
AL, AR, FL, GA, LA, OK, MS, 
NC, SC, TN, TX, VA, WV
Southeastern Book Travelers
205.682.8570
chipmercer@bellsouth.net

FLORIDA
The Motivators
800.839.0855
lukeofpeace@yahoo.com

MIDWEST
IA, IL, IN, KS, KY, MI, MN,  
MO, ND, NE, OH, SD, WI
Abraham Associates
800.701.2489
info@abrahamassociatesinc.com

WEST
AK, AZ, CA, CO, HI, ID, MT, NM, 
NV, OR, UT, WA, WY
Faherty & Associates
503.639.3113, 800.824.2888
faherty@fahertybooks.com
 

US DISTRIBUTORS
Bookazine: 800.221.8112
Ingram: 800.937.8000
Integral Yoga Distribution: 
800.262.1008
New Leaf: 800.326.2665 
Small Changes: 206.382.1980

US GIFT & SPECIALTY 
REPRESENTATIVES
MID-ATLANTIC
NYC
NYC Metro Reps
917.435.3375
nycmetroreps@aol.com
Southern NY 
Amy Albert
845.532.1059
amy.albert@mainstreetreps.com
DC, MD, NJ, NY, PA, VA
Lotus Marketing
973.207.4460
salesworks@aol.com
VA, WV
Richard Walters
540.344.4140
richardwalters11@msn.com
DE, NJ, PA
Ira Weinstein
215.708.8085, 267.968.5050
iraman58@verizon.net

NEW ENGLAND
Western MA
Diane Lennon
413.584.2273
diane.lennon@gmail.com
Eastern CT
Susan Babella
860.432.7373
susanbabella@aol.com

FLORIDA
The Motivators
800.839.0855
lukeofpeace@yahoo.com 

MIDWEST
IL, MN, SD 
Paul Berquist
952.937.1822
pbassocinc@aol.com

SOUTHWEST
AZ 
Brian Weber
520.241.6896
bweber15@cox.net
 

NM 
Kim Pelton
575.758.5565
kimsellsit@hotmail.com

WEST
Northern CA
Mary Hada Inc.
415.552.8720
mhada@maryhada.com
CO, UT
Lena B & Company
Marissa Chapman Kopke
303.960.6901
marissa.lenab@gmail.com
OR
Michaelene Van Gelder
503.984.2808 
michaelenev@yahoo.com
WA
Cards & Gifts NW
360.769.2411
cardsgiftsnw@wavecable.com
 

ALL OTHER REGIONS 
Amber Lotus
800.326.2375
info@amberlotus.com

INTERNATIONAL SALES
CANADA
Dempsey Distributing
604.708.1081
dempseycanada.com
Quanta Distribution Inc.
416.410.9411, 888.436.7962 
quanta.ca
Thomas Allen & Son 
800.387.4333 
thomasallen.ca

ASIA 
Leecom Enterprises
852.2310.2108

AUSTRALIA
Brumby Sunstate 
+61 (0)7.3255.5552
brumbysunstate.com.au

NEW ZEALAND
Akasha Books and Gifts, Ltd. 
+64 4.296.1551
info@akasha.co.nz

CENTRAL / SOUTH  
AMERICA
Tarots Del Mundo
+52 (55)1998.3301
tarotsdelmundo.com

HOLLAND, BELGIUM,  
LUXEMBOURG
Aurora Productions 
+31 (0)226.321.143 
aurora-productions.com

SOUTH AFRICA
New Horizon Distributors 
+27 21.683.8661
newhorizondistributors.co.za

UNITED KINGDOM, EIRE
Vision Antics 
+44 (0)1273.670699
visionantics.co.uk

UNITED KINGDOM,  
EUROPE, SCANDINAVIA
Deep Books 
+44 (0)20.8693.0234
deep-books.co.uk

CALENDAR DISPLAY RACK
16-pocket floor rack, white (ht. 64" / dia. 22"): $126 + shipping; offset = 12 free calendars (single title, your choice) with a minimum purchase  
of 96 calendars. Display racks available only with minimum purchase. Please call 800.326.2375 for more information.

NEW WHOLESALE PORTAL
We’re excited to announce the addition of a wholesale shopping portal on the Amber Lotus website.

B2B shoppers will be able to log in, see discounted prices, and choose ship dates.
Look for the link to sign up for this new portal on the wholesale page at amberlotus.com.

Launching in January 2022.

2022-23-Index.indd   642022-23-Index.indd   64 11/22/21   3:58 PM11/22/21   3:58 PM




